DIV_YEAR
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)

KENNAMETAL INDIA LIMITED

LIST OF UNPAID DIVIDEND SHAREHOLDERS AS ON 31-07-2022

FOLIO NO
1203320008954690
1204720008722990
IN30115113053095
IN30226912604057
IN30018310738086
IN30045010424067
1203440000858850
IN30181110035298
1207830000009770
IN30023911882468
IN30131320528077
1202890001152440
1201750000524470
1301930001906930
CC160

Ccvo74

CV068

CB162

B0470
IN30078110000650
IN30112716143432
IN30045012553838
M0690

M0711

CP127
1203320000029383
10288

CK250

CMm312

CS937

BB206

CK152

D0533

Ccm101

CM130

CD297
1202000000222074
A0650

A0651

CN153
IN30061010481529
P0709
IN30131320727256
A0657

CA155

A0659

A0660

L0163

M0915

J0375
IN30160410827377
IN30077310260873
P0682

CM042
IN30176610005734
1204720003878740
IN30058910061587
1201370000150140
1203510000098740
IN30097410978166
1201090004849310
1203440300012960
1201090001041070
IN30311611403090
1205140000047050
IN30131320680838
1301930001002930
1203940000214010
1204720000871840
IN30318110025757
CD117

K0705

A0360

CA010
1203660000155843
(€S332
1201040000029501
IN30097411348849
C254

CT100

CMm272

$1300

Cv118

Cl245
1201320000241917
K0677

$1455

N0240

CG268

NAME_1
RESHMA GOSWAMI

LALITA .

INDUMATI RASIKLAL CHOKSHI
VIJAYBHAI'V PATEL

KM SHETTY

MAJMUNDAR NIRANJANA
LALITABEN K CHUDASAMA

TINA PRABHU DCOSTA

C RANGA PRASAD .

KRISHNA MURTHY G
RAGHAVENDRA BHAT

RAMESH ACHARI

PAPIA GHOSH

RAJIV RAMAN SAHA

S CHANDRASHEKAR CHATRA

V VIJAYKUMAR RAO

NAHEED JJJ PARDIWALA
VANDANA BANSAL

B UPPAL

GAYATRI GUPTA

SANJAY DANI

SHANTABEN GOVINDBHAI PATEL
MIRA SHAH

MIRA SHAH

SUMITRA SHASHIKANT PARIKH
HIRJIBHAI NANJIBHAI SARVAIYA
JIGNA JITENDRA SHAH

FEROZ RUSTAMIJI KAVARANA
MAYA HARKISHAN HINDUJ
MANISH V. SHAH

REKHA LAKHOTIA

SAKUNTALA KRISHNAMURTHY
DANESH BOMAN IRANI

KERKAR LATA MANOHAR
ANANT NEELKANTH MATE
JITENDRA A.DHUVAVIA
RAMESHCHANDRA PUSARAMII RATHI
ANJANEYAT

ANJANEYAT

P NAVARATNAMALA

NARENDRA MEHTA

P DEVADAS SHENOY

ANASUYA

ARGHYA DAS

SZ ABDIN

ANTONY D'CRUZ

AVINASH P TAMHANKAR

LJA NAVEENAN

M SHANMUGANATHAN
JAGMOHAN ANANDIJI DASANI
SUNIT KUMAR GUPTA

GOPAL AGARWAL
PRAVINKUMAR R SHAH
CHANDRAKANTA VIRENDRAPRASAD
DALBIR SINGH WADHERA
MANISH AGGARWAL

Sangeeta Coomarsushil

POOJA SIKAWAT

LEENABEN JYOTINBHAI BOGHANI
ASHOKKUMAR VAISHNAV

JAIN VINAYAK MOHIT .
KRISHNAN RAMANATHAIYER VADAKANDARA
MUKUND LAXMAN JADHAV
PRADEEP KUMAR MIRANI
PACHUNURI THIRUPATHI
RAJESH S NARANG

KATTEPURA RANGARAO DEVAKI MOHANRAJ
NEERAJA VISWANATHAN
ELAVARASU E

NISHITA GARG

RAJ LAKSHMI KUMARI DEVI
KULBIR SINGH

ANAND NARAYAN TANDON
RAM BABU AGARWALA

NARESH KUMAR
JASVANTLAL A SHAH

SHIMUL VIRENDRABHAI MAJMUDAR
BHAVNA KETAN DESAI

KULJEEV JAISWAL

RITA TEJWANI

PARAG SHREEKANT MANDREKAR
SHARDA M SHAH

BINDU JITENDRA VED

JASWANT N. JHAVERI

MANISHA VIRENDRA VORA
KRISHNABAI GAJANAN MANKIKAR
SUDAM SHANKAR GOLE
NEELIMA PRAKASH AGASHE
PRITAM GOEL

SHARES DIV AMT

20
4
100
7
400
15
150
1
37
10
30
30
9
50
20
760
2400
200
100
50
100

200

250

1
450
1300
2

720
300
200

80
20

35
200

280
400

100

10
140
100
420
100

40.00
8.00
200.00
14.00
800.00
30.00
300.00
2.00
74.00
20.00
60.00
60.00
18.00
100.00
40.00
1,520.00
4,800.00
400.00
200.00
100.00
200.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
1,000.00
20.00
40.00
540.00
640.00
100.00
200.00
240.00
200.00
120.00
120.00
400.00
200.00
6.00
4.00
80.00
40.00
200.00
16.00
2.00
280.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
200.00
2.00
100.00
800.00
300.00
120.00
66.00
40.00
10.00
10.00
50.00
50.00
62.00
68.00
500.00
20.00
2.00
900.00
2,600.00
4.00
60.00
1,440.00
600.00
400.00
320.00
160.00
40.00
200.00
70.00
400.00
400.00
560.00
800.00
280.00
200.00
20.00
280.00
200.00
840.00
200.00

DD NO DD DATE

711680
711704
711772
711783
711822
711866
711877
711957
711990
714516
714519
714522
714569
714576
467504
467559
467561
467576
467592
467603
467615
467661
467662
467663
467680
467717
467758
467765
467805
467831
467836
467894
467933
467951
467952
708695
708696
708725
708726
708746
708765
708800
708802
708803
708844
708857
708858
708874
708892
709028
709051
709062
709076
709084
711670
711676
711679
711711
711720
711726
711780
711815
711895
711937
711947
711958
714520
714537
714550
714566
467578
467607
467616
467622
467638
467704
467724
467731
467738
467843
467850
467857
467918
467928
467939
467953
467960
467966
708719

27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16



2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)

IN30089610392763
IN30214810095183
N0481

CG163

Co416

N0483

D0604

K0894

K0895

K0899

D0606

V0529

RO722

RO637
IN30023911645416
cjos1
IN30023910735859
51036
IN30057210018487
1203450000026671
NO505
IN30133021007800
1301990000334860
1204720005347200
1207020000175780
IN30047641311083
1207830000003340
BBO67
1301930001658430
IN30198310729920
IN30076510018439
IN30061010081887
IN30061010269540
IN30192630616117
CP098
IN30051320526394
IN30051313605579
IN30051310909995
IN30210510654696
CHO17

CT001

A0653

clio7

51828
IN30088814308874
IN30055610231064
1206120000275460
1203320002028912
CA241

CB146

CK015
1202000000194945
IN30088814782136
1302310000097686
1203140200001209
IN30286310200200
Cs712

51260

K0891

CN166

$1830

B0541
IN30023930006495
N0497

V0523

C0417

51833

G0439

$1839

R0720

N0484

P0947

P0949

P0937
IN30169611746222
CG199

Ccoe7
IN30023910133224
51562

RO700
IN30072410166753
IN30611420037123
1201770100133850
1201800000111790
1203330000082290
IN30112716089829
IN30112716103475
IN30027110036596
1204710000000780
1203330000160980
IN30028010706354

NARAYAN OMPRAKASH
ANNAPURNA RATNAM

N ARUMUGAM

B GOPALAIAH

CALVIN PRINTER

N GOPAL

D S MURALI

K B SREEKANTHA

KR GURUSREE PRASAD
KASTURI G R

D V SRINIVAS

V'S RANGANATH

R RAVICHANDRAN

RAVINDRA M MADHUDI
NIRMALA DEVIO V

ATTIGUPPE RAJAGOPALA JANAKIRAM
SATISH K

SHASHIKALA S

SANDRA FERNANDEZ
KANCHAN BHANSALI

NIRMAL KUMAR NAYAK
RAKESH KUMAR RASTOGI
DHAGIA MEENA M

DOSHI JANAK DINKARRAI
BALVANTRAI AMRUTLAL JODHPURA
HARIT JASHWANT BHATT
JIGNESH VINODCHANDRA ZALA .
NERGISH KAIKHUSHROO PLUMBER
DASHARATH RUPAJI RAJGOR
MEHUL JAIN

MAHESH CHANDRA UPADHYAY
K'J SRINIVASA MURTHY

K'S N VIKRAM

G K KOMALA

R PADMANABHAN

ABHIRAAM R BHARADWA)
KIRAN ANANT KAMAT

K M JOSEPH

SUDHA DUBEY

MURALIDHAR M HARIKRISHNAN
DATTATRAYA BHASKAR TENDULKER
ANAHITA A KOHLI

B S JAGADEESH

SUMEET TANDON

NIRMAL GUPTA

RACHNA RANI TOLANI
BARKHA AGRAWAL

PATEL ASMITA RAINIKANT
GULAAM ABBAS ALIMOHAMMED
RESHMA BHAVNANI

VASANT GOPALRAO KENDE
NIRMALA NARENDRA MEHTA
NEELIMA PRAKASH AGASHE
SAMEER SANJIV BERDIA
ROSHAN NARENDRA RATHI
K'S P SHAILAJA

M S SOWBHAGYA

SARLA P NICHANI

K GOVINDARAJAN
JAYASHREE B. NARAYAN
SESHUKUMAR A

BOPANNA MADAYYA

JAYAN JAMES

NAGENDRA B

V'S KRISHNA KUMAR

C S VENKATESH

S N MADAN

G SRINATH

S KIRAN

R G PRADEEP

NARAYANAN GANESHAN
PRARTHANA U

PRASHANT DATTATRAYA BHAT
PRIYAG S

ANJANI VAMAN SHENOY

B. GAYATHR

V CHANDRACHUDAN

SATHYA SEELAN K

SHEELA SHREEPAD DALVI
RENUKA PRASAD B P

RISHI KESH CHOPRA
DEVENDRA SINGH

SANWAR MAL SWAMI

VIDYA SHOBHAN MEHTA
Ashokbhai Premchand Mali
CHAMAN LAL PASRICHA
CHAMAN LAL PASRICHA
BHUPENDRA SANALAL SHAH
JIGNA ASHUTOSH BHATT
MAHESH MOHANDAS TIRTHANI
SINDHU VASANT DANTKALE

200

900
2400
1000

280

1
50
100
30

5000
25
2850
10
100

20.00
4.00
4.00

80.00
4.00
10.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
400.00
2.00
60.00
2.00
400.00
18.00
10.00
60.00
20.00
54.00
20.00
24.00
60.00
4.00
100.00
2.00
10.00
80.00
4.00
4.00
20.00
160.00
400.00
10.00
20.00
20.00
1,800.00
4,800.00
2,000.00
560.00
2.00
100.00
200.00
60.00
10.00
300.00
560.00
400.00
20.00
840.00
50.00
1,000.00
2.00
80.00
100.00
40.00
800.00
10.00
200.00
40.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
10.00
2.00
400.00
240.00
10.00
400.00
2.00
196.00
800.00
4.00
200.00
20.00
200.00
10,000.00
50.00
5,700.00
20.00
200.00

708729
708741
708792
708815
708820
708823
708841
708865
708870
708886
708887
708888
708895
708908
708935
708937
708939
708965
709017
709059
709067
711696
711715
711716
711721
711735
711749
711806
711908
711929
711931
711951
711952
711960
711994
714511
714533
714545
714560
467532
467534
467551
467579
467597
467614
467617
467627
467694
467747
467818
467905
467934
467961
468000
708681
708711
708768
708771
708787
708798
708806
708817
708833
708839
708860
708871
708877
708879
708882
708883
708910
708911
708916
708926
708954
709019
709026
709049
709085
709096
711683
711706
711708
711757
711785
711808
711809
711831
711859
711869
711912

26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16



2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)

IN30160410235795
1203840000098390
1301930001928410
1205450000119260
IN30189510018214
IN30044110960819
IN30311610741803
C0275

P0640
1202890001304336
51808

$1243

Ccc133

K0517

CT092
IN30088814864540
NO0447

CB334

H0105

CS373

CS325

T0138

$1332

A0480

D0510

CS322
IN30154918793525
IN30154918793646
L0124
IN30036010584046
1302310000042427
B0462
IN30226911183062
IN30061010014142
IN30214810629254
CcP217

V0533

CK260

51834

51842

CD097

CP262

G0443

CS257

C0415

CK098

RO712

K0892

P0942

K0896

MO0908

51837

NO0491

N0492

A0673
IN30192630446648
IN30089610318463
Ccco47
1201090002699939
CS068

51803

CR0O26

Cloo9

C1277

Cs863

CV006
IN30051316290966
1204720000306590
IN30323710258511
1306130000009440
1601480000526840
1301930001088260
1204470000887130
1204720005923800
1204000000067450
1204720000703940
IN30364710012601
1302080000440780
1204720001473240
1301930000596240
IN30214810711945
IN30154918793517
CK237

M0920

V0537

G0395

V0287

Cl025

Cs527

Cs635

CD292

SAURABH MALKHARE

SITARAM DARSHANSA GOTARKAR
POGARU ANNAPOORNA UMADEVI
KARNAM RADHA .

M LB GOWDA

VENKATARAMA PRAKASH

K'S VENKATESHAMURTHY
CHETAN AGARWAL

PRAMOD GUPTA

HIMANSHU GOEL

SUMATI DEVI JAIN

SHANTILAL MUNDRA

NIRMALA TULSIDAS CHUDASMA
KARAN H PATEL

NOSHIR KAIKHSHRU TODIWALA
PILOO SHAPUR DALAL
NIRANJANA RASHMIKANT DAMANI
RANJIT NARAINDAS BHAVNANI
HASIT BHARATKUMAR JOSHIPURA
JAYVANT SOMNAY

SHAILESH DOLATRAI SHAH
TARABAI GOPIKISHAN LADDA
STOCK HOLDING CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD
ARTI ULHAS RANE
DEVIDAS S KAMATH

PV SURENDRAN

ANJU P TANGRI
PRADEEP P TANGRI

LAXMIBAI SHRIPAD JOSHI
PANKAJ SURESH RANE

ABHAY VIJAY ZAMBAD
BASUDEO AGRAWAL

RAVI KUMAR GUPTA

C R MOHAN

G RRATNAM

P PANDURANGAIAH

VAIBHAV SINHA

CHANDRA KRISHNAN

S VENUGOPALA

SRIHARI B K

HARILAL SUNDARJI DESAI
MAYANK P PATEL

G SUBRAMANIAN

SUSHMA GOPINATH

C PREM KUMAR

P R KOKILAM

R JAYAKANTHAN

K'S V PRASAD

P MADHUSUDAN

K'N SUKUMARAN

M S PRAVEEN KUMAR

S L BADIGER

N H SESHADRI

N RAVI

A'S NAGARAJ

A'S ASHOK KUMAR

ASWINIS G

JOTHI CHANDRASHEKAR

VEENA SURESH WALKE

SRI RANI LAKSHMI GNG. SPG.& WVG. MILLS(P
SIPRA SEAL

GURPUR RAMANATH RAO
VIRENDRA AMBALAL INAMDAR
VEENA JAIN

PALLAV SHETH

KAMLA GANESH VAZE

SNEHA SHARMA

RAJ KUMAR
CHANDRA SHEKHAR RAI CHAUDHUR
UMESH KAPOOR HUF

DEEPAK .

PRAVEEN POONIA

ANINGI SHAKUNTALA RAO
PRAFULCHANDRA MOTIBHAI PATEL
MEHUL SURESH KAMDAR
NAGESH S ANGCHEKAR

ANIL RAMCHANDRA BHADEKAR
MYSORE RAMASWAMY SRIKANT
N PURUSHOTHAM

PADATH SREEDHARAN BlJU

G NAGARAJA

RAJRANI P TANGRI

ABHAI KUMAR

M NAGA VENKATA RAMANA
VIVEK AGGARWAL

GURUDAYAL KAUR

VASANTBEN H PATEL
CHANDRASEKHAR NARMADASHANKAR JOSH
BHUPENDRA K SHAH

LATA K SANGHAVI

ASHA MAHESH DESAI

1100
200
1

1
100
100
140

400
100

10.00
20.00
8.00
10.00
2.00
38.00
8.00
400.00
400.00
2.00
2.00
400.00
400.00
200.00
320.00
400.00
200.00
40.00
400.00
280.00
40.00
100.00
300.00
100.00
100.00
40.00
800.00
1,000.00
400.00
12.00
6.00
100.00
38.00
4.00
2.00
160.00
10.00
40.00
2.00
2.00
80.00
80.00
2.00
960.00
2.00
120.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
10.00
2.00
280.00
700.00
560.00
20.00
7,200.00
400.00
60.00
300.00
80.00
62.00
420.00
100.00
100.00
34.00
24.00
10.00
600.00
400.00
2.00
100.00
80.00
6.00
58.00
10.00
2,200.00
400.00
2.00
2.00
200.00
200.00
280.00
20.00
800.00
200.00

711924
711928
711945
711946
711964
711979
714529
467575
467619
467628
467633
467636
467659
467707
467778
467799
467803
467808
467837
467839
467851
467888
467892
467898
467899
467923
467931
467932
467947
467992
467996
708700
708705
708712
708742
708747
708757
708775
708783
708789
708795
708796
708814
708824
708836
708849
708853
708855
708875
708876
708878
708880
708890
708893
708898
708934
708936
708941
709004
709037
709057
709071
709081
709082
709083
709092
711669
711682
711685
711692
711699
711709
711763
711768
711829
711884
711925
711963
711968
711969
711993
467549
467580
467587
467588
467635
467653
467674
467681
467682
467732

27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
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26-05-16
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26-05-16
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26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16



2015-16 (INTERIM)
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2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)

C0334

K0726

CT006

CT011

A0310

NO0307

L0134
IN30021412375064
F0027
1201860000419225
CG281

CsS667

CP572

V0416

CM185
IN30214810009947
Cs453

V0532

NO0490

D0603

CA007

N0283
IN30120910028895
IN30120910028908
1202300000887250
IN30055610025403
IN30051317901816
1206460000031990
1203320009048880
1204440000018050
IN30023913047992
IN30192610775670
IN30307710247876
IN30192611287293
1201090001696830
1203410000260270
CR169

CCo36

CB199

CM164

NO0390

CM426

CC134

CP043

Cs165

CP290
1204280000016392
CP432
IN30302861198633
CM358

Cs158

S1358

CMO067
1202000000345751
RO716

G0438

CK115

A0666

CMm215

P0939

RO718
IN30023914801149
D0601

P0940

V0524

T0222

G0437

A0662

P0948

RO721

B0580

D0615

A0672

RO711

CKO66

Cs716

B0559

CM463

CP249

MO0785

P0684

CN179
IN30096610030129
1203470000002210
IN30021417893830
IN30072410172140
1203350000547100
1204720001190030
IN30035110090262
1202900000020350
IN30364710040997

CHANDULAL D MEHTA

KABIR ATMARAM CHAINANI
BHARAT NARAINDAS TOPRANI
PRAMILA B TOPRANI
ARUNA A PATEL

NILESH VASANTRAI DOSHI
LATA NAYAK

VENKATRAMAN RAMASUBRAMANIAM JEYARAMAN

FALGUNI K KAPADIA

BHARAT SHYAM SHETTY
HEMENDRA JAGMOHANDAS GANDHI
LAXMIBAI RAYAPPA SHANBHAG
POPATRAO PAIGUDE

VIPEN MALHOTRA

HAR NARAIN SINGH MYER
ANNAPURNA RATNAM

OV SHANTHA

V RUKMANI

NITIN DESHPANDE

DORIS DAS

AHMED MOHAMED AFINIA
NEEPA KIRIT ZAVERI

SURESH VYAS

KAVITA VYAS

SANJAY MANTRY

SANJAY MANTRY

SWAPNIL KHARE

MAHESH HARIPRASAD JANI
KOMAL Y DHRUV

JYOTSNA SURYAKANT PARIKH
VIJAYA RANI D

SALGUPTA

NANDINI S

MYSORE SREENIVAS RAO RAMANATH
HARIPRASATH SHANKARI

BRAJ MOHAN SHARMA

ASHA RAO

BINOD KISHORE ROY CHOWDHURY
SANJEEV BANSAL

S MEHTA

NAVIN BHATIA

MEENAKSHI MITAL

TULSIDAS SAVJIBHAI CHUDASMA
SHASHIKANT JIVANLAL PARIKH
PREMILA RAMNIKLAL SHETH
JAGRUTI DAYABHAI PATEL
SMIT DILIPBHAI GANDHI
CHANCHALBEN DEVJIBHAI PATEL
RUBINABANU S SHAIKH

BAKUL MERCHANT

NALINI HARIDAS SWALI

SETU H DOSHI

GAJANAN SHANTARAM MANKIKAR
SHRIPAL GANESHLAL BILALA
RADHAKRISHNAN R

G NAGESWARA RAO

CHANDRA KRISHNAN

A C POOVANNA

K MEENAL
PARAMESWARAREDDY DEVI
RUPERT B WATSON

SANDYA SHANKAR

D SARATHY

P S SHENDE

VIVEK PALSULE

T K MANJUNATH

G BEENA

A GOPAL

PARVATHI KIRAN
RAMAKUMAR A C

BARIN KUMAR DUTTA

D RAJANNA

ANAND SINGH CJ
RAGHAVENDRA PRASAD R S

V K MADHURAM

M SARADA

B N KADSER

DUNGAR MEHTA

MOTICHAND POONJABHAI
MAN MOHAN MUNDHRA
PREETI N AGGARWALA
PRABHAKAR NAIK

VIRENDER KUMAR

AMEET GANGULY

PRADEEP KUMAR BANSAL
KAPIL CHOPRA

SANT KUMAR SANTLAL KATARE
PRIYANK PRAFUL KAPADIA
GOKHALE ANILKUMAR JANARDAN
JAYA NAGINDAS SHAH
SOBHANA RADHAKRISHNAN

1
2880
50

1
760
1080
300
200
400
200
200
500
40
80
50
50
15
200
200
200
100
100
1

100

MR R R RRRRNRG

120
40
100
20
600
200
1200
100
100
100
25
116
40
7
200
9
420

200.00
200.00
580.00
680.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
20.00
200.00
40.00
40.00
400.00
200.00
100.00
60.00
2.00
80.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
5,760.00
100.00
40.00
60.00
134.00
66.00
4.00
2.00
40.00
16.00
22.00
10.00
80.00
10.00
50.00
2.00
1,520.00
2,160.00
600.00
400.00
800.00
400.00
400.00
1,000.00
80.00
160.00
100.00
100.00
30.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
200.00
200.00
2.00
2.00
60.00
2.00
80.00
2.00
2.00
200.00
10.00
2.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
10.00
2.00
10.00
240.00
80.00
200.00
40.00
1,200.00
400.00
2,400.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
50.00
232.00
80.00
14.00
400.00
18.00

840.00

467746
467820
467825
467826
467834
467867
467871
467872
467880
467887
467911
467927
467943
467954
708716
708739
708750
708788
708889
708904
709074
709091
711672
711673
711687
711689
711697
711717
711728
711778
711939
711959
711980
711989
714521
714575
467558
467574
467577
467591
467594
467595
467660
467679
467684
467696
467716
467718
467730
467742
467830
467890
467917
708680
708733
708734
708774
708794
708801
708804
708821
708843
708851
708856
708862
708864
708868
708872
708881
708884
708885
708901
708907
708928
708929
708932
709010
709035
709042
709056
709072
709094
711668
711675
711681
711684
711758
711789
711845
711876
711900
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2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
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2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
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2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)

IN30364710031662
IN30155720955734
IN30009510160095
1301930000545420
IN30177413419866
IN30181110035062
IN30061010388171
1205670000153110
IN30210510326753
A0471

Cu019
1203320000764467
51269
IN30127630440473
IN30051321443278
1203320001131591
CV035

$1142

CK395

CP223

NO0335
IN30154917184427
IN30133018686344
IN30047641139095
IN30021412055710
K0897

V0527

H0128

uo112

V0276

CN097

K0893

G0444

RO710

A0675

M0909

RO389

CsS080

CM028
1203590000004170
1201090400015190
1302340000260340
1203330000226430
IN30034320074193
1204190000238460
1204710000047640
1205700000019750
1204720006241600
1204720004547090
1204720001608810
IN30192610007268
1203320000136300
1203450000553330
CBO60

CG126

B0544
IN30039410202809
IN30097410050371
CS445
1301870000127817
IN30036020018439
P0927

CHO60

N0369

CS272
IN30112716332468
CG118
1201060001884596
1203390000038482
1203390000091021
1201090000855636
M0919 - 000560
IN30214810013328
G0435 - 000651
CB253 - 000659
$1827 - 000675
MO0906 - 000686
Y0036 - 000688
P0941 - 000691
H0249 - 000694
V0530 - 000716
K0901 - 000719
N0498 - 000737
P0960 - 000742
IN30023910771157 - 000765
CS622 - 000781
IN30169610663498 - 000795
CJ117 - 000827
IN30102220150698 - 000828
$1437 - 000891
CD249 - 000894

KRISHNA GOVINDACHARYA KAVERI
MEERA BANSAL

Shanti Balasundar

SAIRAM POGARU

DEEPA VICTORIA PRABHU

PRABHU ANJALI AGNES

S JAYARAM

UNNIKRISHNAN K S

NARAYAN PRASAD SHARMA
ANITA GUPTA

B S UMESH

RAJINDER KUMAR JINDAL HUF
SHANTILAL MUNDRA

KOTA PADMAJA

CHANDANI T CHANGELA

NIRMALA M SHAH

ANIL RASIKLAL VAKIL

SHREYAS GORDHANBHAI PATEL
DEEPA KOTHARI

PADMANABH KRISHNAKANT PATEL

NISKALP INVESTMENTS & TRADING CO LTD

DEEPA PURI

PARAG J SHAH

RAVINDRAKUMAR SITARAM GOTARKAR
SHRINIWAS MADHAVRAO POTDAR
K'S PRADEEP

V SUDHARSHANAN

H K LINGARAJU

U KUMARAVELU

VINOD KUMAR

SURESH DATTATRAYA NADKARNI
K CHANDRASHEKHAR SHARMA

G N JAIPRAKASH

R C SHEKAR

A B MENDONCE

M R ALAGAM BHATTA

RAJI GOPALAN

K SUBRAMANIAN

VIRMATI CHIMANLAL MODY
SURINDER KUMAR GULATI

RAJEEV MAHENDRA

DARSHAN MADHUSUDANBHAI JANI
RAMBHAI JIBHAI PATEL

PATEL MAHESHKUMAR HARJIVANDAS
VAISHALI YOGESH PATIL
LALITABEN K CHUDASAMA
APARNA MAHESH MALAR

SANJAY TAUNK

NAGARAJA VENIGALLA

MRUDULA SREEKANTH

U. HARI KRISHNA

CHINTAMADAS NEMICHAND
MRITYUNJAY SAMADDAR
JIWANLAL TOTARAM BAJAJ
SUNITHA GIRIDHARIDAS

B SURENDER

NIRMAL ARORA

KUMUDBEN GANGADAS SUDANI
BABURAMESH SHARMA

SAVITRI TRILOK LALWANI

ASK RAYMOND JAMES SECURITIES INDIA LIMITED

P H VENKATESWARAN

SUDHA HINDUJA

NILESH VASANTRAI DOSHI

K SUNDARI

RAJAN DASHARATH KETKAR
SUCHETA DATTA GHOLBA
PRAVIN ANNASAHEB PATIL
REKHADEVI ARUNKUMAR DAGA

PURUSHOTTAM CHETANDAS DAGA (HUF) .

GOVIND ONKARDAS KELA
M MOHAN

GIRUA SRINIVAS

GIRI TALLURU
P.BALACHANDRA BABU
SYED AMIJED

MRINMOY KUMAR DAS

Y S MUNISH KUMAR
PRANEET SANJEEV BANGERA
H PRABHAKAR

VIKRAM CHOPRA

K'S SURESH

N RAMANATHAN
PRABHAKAR J

SAVITHA C

B CHANDRASHEKAR SHENOY
MOHAN THONSE
NIVEDITA R JALISATGI
MOHAN ADIMULAM
SUCHARITA DASH

ELIAS MANVEL D'SOUZA

1090
280
50
200
100
20
10
60
100
400
120
50
50
20
95
20
1

1
100
10
200
280
1

1

5
80
1
200
380
50
50
10
100
478
5
10
350
70
1
50
50
1

5

1
1080
1200
1000
150
100
200
50
1
460
50
100
480
50
80
50
70
20
10
1

1

1
200

S

200

280
200
200
100

10.00
52.00
400.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
68.00
20.00
2,180.00
560.00
100.00
400.00
200.00
40.00
20.00
120.00
200.00
800.00
240.00
100.00
100.00
40.00
190.00
40.00
2.00
2.00
200.00
20.00
400.00
560.00
2.00
2.00
10.00
160.00
2.00
400.00
760.00
100.00
100.00
20.00
200.00
956.00
10.00
20.00
700.00
140.00
2.00
100.00
100.00
2.00
10.00
2.00
2,160.00
2,400.00
2,000.00
300.00
200.00
400.00
100.00
2.00
920.00
100.00
200.00
960.00
100.00
160.00
100.00
140.00
40.00
20.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
400.00
10.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
400.00
4.00
560.00
400.00
400.00
200.00

711905
711935
711941
711944
711955
711956
711983
714551
714565
467506
467582
467613
467637
467651
467657
467666
467672
467714
467754
467811
467869
467886
467902
467963
467973
708754
708755
708769
708776
708825
708837
708859
708897
708909
708924
708925
709024
709034
709078
711671
711695
711732
711734
711771
711832
711875
711885
711938
711954
711987
711988
711995
714557
467550
467564
467565
467608
467655
467670
467715
467816
467833
467849
467868
467895
467925
467945
467979
467994
467995
467999
708735
708740
708826
708834
708850
708861
708863
708866
708869
708891
708894
708912
708917
708940
708956
708970
709002
709003
709066
709069

27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
27-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16



2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2015-16 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)

CK022 - 000898
M0902 - 000900
CI004 - 000905
V0404 - 000914
CD378 - 000915
51403 - 000918
$1500 - 000923

1202000000082109 - 000488

IN30112716089829
1302080000098230
B0544
CB162
CB199

CK237
1203470000002210
1203660000155843

IN30127630440473
1203320001131591
CP127
IN30034310385668
CP290
D0517
CS332
IN30024710050096
A0373
Cm312
CP159
A0310
CS373
$1300
NO0307
1301540000173411

IN30258210002165
1202000000194945
IN30088814782136

IN30021411022788
IN30021412055710 S
1202000000333904
1203140200001209
1302310000043171
1202000000248641
B0462
IN30155721224167
IN30051312069152
IN30009510160095
IN30061010014142
CG268
A0650
IN30214810036954

IN30192611362504
V0532
P0709
N0483
CA155
IN30135620053088
51827
V0523
T0222
K0895
V0529
NO0484
A0675
CKO66
Cs716
IN30169611746222
CY002
CA190
1203500000053204
IN30039412258525
Cs068
IN30023910133224
51613
CRO26
CK022
P0682
1301380000105111
IN30189510018214
51833
IN30267930653224
CN002
cM164
B0470
CM426
1201370000150140
1201800000379575
Cs165
CS569
Cp223
IN30027110036596
N0307
CV220

MENALLUR KOTHANDARAM
MANCHICALAPATI SUBBU SINGH
VIRENDRA AMBALAL INAMDAR
VITHAL NARAINDAS BHATIA
LAXMICHAND SHANJI DEDHIA

S M LOYA

S DEEPAK

SWATI SATYAJIT GUJAR
CHAMAN LAL PASRICHA

SRINIVASA ANANDA THEERTHA VADAYAVARGAM

B SURENDER

VANDANA BANSAL

SANJEEV BANSAL

ABHAI KUMAR

AMEET GANGULY

NARESH KUMAR

KOTA PADMAJA

NIRMALA M SHAH

SUMITRA SHASHIKANT PARIKH
REVABHAI MOTIBHAI MAKWANA
JAGRUTI DAYABHAI PATEL
DINESH RAMIJIBHAI PATEL
JASVANTLAL A SHAH

HITESH | PANDYA
ADITYAKUMAR JASHVANTLAL AJMERA
MAYA HARKISHAN HINDUJ
PRAKASH M PAI

ARUNA A PATEL

JAYVANT SOMNAY

SHARDA M SHAH

NILESH VASANTRAI DOSHI
NIRMALA ALPESH SHAH
HEMLATA P JAIN

NIRMALA NARENDRA MEHTA
NEELIMA PRAKASH AGASHE
RAJNEESH SRIVASTAVA
SHRINIWAS MADHAVRAO POTDAR
JAMANADAS DULLABHDAS DEVI
ROSHAN NARENDRA RATHI
BABITA RAJENDRA PATNI
MILIND SUDHAKAR PATANKAR
BASUDEO AGRAWAL
RANJANA JAIN

NEENA GUPTA

Shanti Balasundar

CR MOHAN

PRITAM GOEL

ANJANEYAT

L K GOPINATHA RAO

D SRINIVASAN

V RUKMANI

P DEVADAS SHENOY

N GOPAL

SZABDIN

JHELEN SHEELA

SYED AMIJED

V'S KRISHNA KUMAR

T K MANJUNATH

K R GURUSREE PRASAD

V'S RANGANATH

NARAYANAN GANESHAN

A B MENDONCE

V K MADHURAM

M SARADA

ANJANI VAMAN SHENOY

KL YASHODA

B ALIAKBAR

JAYANTILAL CHAGANLAL

J RAMESH

SRI RANI LAKSHMI GNG SPG AND WVG MILLS P

SATHYA SEELAN K

SHOBHA GUPTA

GURPUR RAMANATH RAO
MENALLUR KOTHANDARAM
PRAVINKUMAR R SHAH

BALIRAM RAMCHANDRA BHAGAT
M LB GOWDA

S N MADAN

PERCYVAL ANTONY LAWRENCE RASQIUINHA
SAM SORABJI NADODWALLA

S MEHTA

B UPPAL

MEENAKSHI MITAL

POOJA SIKAWAT

BHAVESHBHAI DHIRAJLAL SANGANI
PREMILA RAMNIKLAL SHETH
RASHILA BIPINCHANDRA SHETH
PADMANABH KRISHNAKANT PATEL
BHUPENDRA SANALAL SHAH
NILESH VASANTRAI DOSHI

NITA RATILAL VORA

6240
2000
30
50
400
200
50
235
100
980
1000
200
300
200
100
80

485
500
50
9

R R R R R0

200
3600
6240

400

16320
200
100
200
5
25
40
200
120

25
100
100

12,480.00
4,000.00
60.00
100.00
800.00
400.00
100.00
470.00
200.00
1,960.00
2,000.00
400.00
600.00
400.00
200.00
160.00
200.00
20.00
1,000.00
20.00
160.00
200.00
40.00
200.00
900.00
640.00
120.00
200.00
280.00
800.00
200.00
10.00
20.00
20.00
840.00
280.00
40.00
970.00
1,000.00
100.00
18.00
100.00
20.00
2.00
400.00
4.00
200.00
6.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
200.00
10.00
280.00
10.00
10.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
160.00
240.00
80.00
2.00
120.00
200.00
140.00
100.00
560.00
10.00
400.00
7,200.00
12,480.00
800.00
50.00
2.00
2.00
30.00
32,640.00
400.00
200.00
400.00
10.00
50.00
80.00
400.00
240.00
50.00
200.00
200.00

709073
709075
709080
709089
709090
709093
709098
885043
391548
387204
387207
387218
387219
387222
387241
387288
387302
387317
387333
387338
387360
387361
387365
387411
387413
387490
387496
387522
387527
387548
387558
387562
387586
387656
387687
387692
387693
387717
387734
387741
387744
387747
387750
387753
387758
387760
387767
387773
387781
387796
387849
387861
387889
387913
387919
387921
387931
387935
387941
387958
387983
387999
383505
383508
383529
383561
383575
383580
383598
383607
383619
383646
383647
383648
383651
391561
391577
391582
391585
387167
387233
387235
387240
387290
387300
387341
387348
387497
387515
387559
387607

26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
26-05-16
11-01-17
29-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
29-05-17
29-05-17
29-05-17
29-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17



2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)

IN30311610298450
1203990000038260
1201320000241917
CP572

V0416
1203600000014598
K0714
IN30023913047992
CM185

G0438
IN30023910735842
CN153

CcP217

K0897

51834

K0891

N0481

M0910

D0604
IN30154916875820
CK098

RO712

A0659

A0673

Cvi32

ci1z

51803

CM028

CD378
IN30112716103475
IN30131320528077
CHO17

CV068

CCo36
IN30120910028895
S1134

A0360

P0640

$1243

CV035

CP043

$1142
1301670000700421
1203330000082295
IN30311610658730
CB146

K0726

CT006

CT100
1201860000419225
S1358

51332

Cs848
1301540000131913
H0083
IN30047641139095
IN30045080133431
L0129
IN30192610775670
IN30214810629254
IN30061010481529
CD097

CP262

B0541

V0276

G0435

P0940

K0893

Y0036

G0437

N0490

N0492

A0672

R0710

P0923

CM463
1204000000067452
1205600000136902
1302080000440782
CN002

C€s297

M0920
1201910100021614
IN30133017659328
IN30112716768159
G0395

$1243
IN30073210024236
IN30097410978166
IN30115112641668
1203320000029380

SUNEEL GAJANAN GORE
KISHORE RAJARAM DADLANI
MANISHA VIRENDRA VORA
POPATRAO PAIGUDE

VIPEN MALHOTRA

SEEMA LAXMINARAYAN KASAT
KAMLA MEHTA

VIJAYA RANI D

HAR NARAIN SINGH MYER

G NAGESWARA RAO
KUMARA SWAMY K

P NAVARATNAMALA

P PANDURANGAIAH

K'S PRADEEP

S VENUGOPALA

K GOVINDARAJAN

N ARUMUGAM

M KUBHERUDU

D S MURALI

SANJEEV KUMAR GHAI

P R KOKILAM

R JAYAKANTHAN

ANTONY D CRUZ

A'S NAGARAJ

K L VANDANA

NIVEDITA R JALISATGI

SIPRA SEAL

VIRMATI CHIMANLAL MODY
LAXMICHAND SHANJI DEDHIA
CHAMAN LAL PASRICHA
RAGHAVENDRA BHAT
MURALIDHAR M HARIKRISHNAN
NAHEED JJJ PARDIWALA
BINOD KISHORE ROY CHOWDHURY
SURESH VYAS

SUNIL KADKADE

ANAND NARAYAN TANDON
PRAMOD GUPTA

SHANTILAL MUNDRA

ANIL RASIKLAL VAKIL
SHASHIKANT JIVANLAL PARIKH
SHREYAS GORDHANBHAI PATEL
USHA P OZA

Ashokbhai Premchand Mali
VIJAYALAKSHMI SANKER
RESHMA BHAVNANI

KABIR ATMARAM CHAINANI
BHARAT NARAINDAS TOPRANI
RITA TEJWANI

BHARAT SHYAM SHETTY

SETU H DOSHI

STOCK HOLDING CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD

SUJAN MULRAJ SHAH
SHAILESH R SHAH
HEMANT DESAI

RAVINDRAKUMAR SITARAM GOTARKAR

TARULATA P DEVI

LINGAM SAROJINI DEVI
SALGUPTA

G RRATNAM

NARENDRA MEHTA

HARILAL SUNDARJI DESAI
MAYANK P PATEL

BOPANNA MADAYYA

VINOD KUMAR

GIRI TALLURU

P S SHENDE

K CHANDRASHEKHAR SHARMA
Y S MUNISH KUMAR

G BEENA

NITIN DESHPANDE

N RAVI

ANAND SINGH CJ

R C SHEKAR

PEJAVAR DAYANANDA RAO
DUNGAR MEHTA

MEHUL SURESH KAMDAR
RAJEEV VASANT WADEKAR
MYSORE RAMASWAMY SRIKANT
SAM SORABJI NADODWALLA
JAYABEN MOTICHAND SHAH
M NAGA VENKATA RAMANA
MAMTA GUPTA

ANIL SOOD

URMILA SHUKLA
GURUDAYAL KAUR
SHANTILAL MUNDRA
PRASAN CHAND BAFNA
ASHOKKUMAR VAISHNAV
MADAN LAL MOONDRA
HIRJIBHAI NANJIBHAI SARVAIYA

400
5000
30
900
2400
1080

[ N

740
20
200
100
40
11520
2400
1

65
600
75
100
200
15
75
50
10

100.00
20.00
20.00

200.00
100.00
30.00
200.00
42.00
60.00
2.00
2.00
80.00
160.00
2.00
2.00
40.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
200.00
120.00
2.00
4.00
2.00
160.00
560.00
20.00
100.00
800.00

10,000.00

60.00
1,800.00
4,800.00
2,160.00

40.00

400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
120.00
1,000.00
200.00
20.00
20.00
200.00
560.00
200.00
580.00
400.00
40.00
400.00
300.00
800.00
2.00
100.00
190.00
50.00
200.00
10.00
2.00

40.00

80.00

80.00

200.00
400.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

10.00
1,480.00

40.00

400.00
200.00

80.00

23,040.00

4,800.00
2.00
130.00
1,200.00
150.00
200.00
400.00
30.00
150.00
100.00
20.00

387642
387648
387660
387663
387674
387723
387751
387757
387764
387785
387787
387804
387805
387811
387842
387846
387854
387880
387910
387911
387920
387924
387928
387968
383558
383567
383630
383652
383662
391531
391584
387173
387203
387216
387238
387247
387267
387270
387287
387324
387332
387377
387379
387391
387454
387504
387506
387512
387532
387590
387594
387596
387617
387622
387630
387684
387718
387761
387780
387801
387822
387857
387858
387884
387891
387892
387927
387930
387934
387939
387959
387963
387979
387982
383537
383604
391552
391562
391576
387166
387215
387229
387249
387256
387276
387285
387286
387291
387306
387336
387381

25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
29-05-17
29-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
29-05-17
29-05-17
29-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17



2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)

CJ254

P0610

NO0447

CT011

H0105

F0027
IN30154917184427
CG281

CD193

CM130

K0716
IN30232410271094
A0657

RO700

G0443

RO718

CS257

P0948

RO720

V0530

P0947

G0448

P0949

P0960
IN30023910735859
IN30061010194610
IN30057210018487
J0375

CS058
IN30210510326753
CD249

CA007

51403

CK029

CK293

Cvo74
IN30096610030129
IN30120910028908
K0705
IN30039410202809
CC134

CS527

CP432

M0868

CK250

Y0034
1201750000097964
1201750000099349
CS667

L0124

M0752
1302190000006014
IN30112715198804
1203390000038480
IN30226911183062
IN30089610199052
IN30089610198950
Cs453

51260

CK115

Co416

CN097

51681

D0601

V0524

P0941

K0896

RO721

RO722

D0603
IN30169610004652
IN30189510016327
CM258

CJos1
1201060000543261
51036

B0559

P0684

N0283

CV006

$1500
IN30611420037114
1201090002832535
1201090001041072
IN30220111275537
IN30131320680838
IN30226914613167
CBO60

M0902

N0390

CA010

KULJEEV JAISWAL
PARASMAL S RANKA
NIRANJANA RASHMIKANT DAMANI
PRAMILA B TOPRANI

HASIT BHARATKUMAR JOSHIPURA
FALGUNI K KAPADIA

DEEPA PURI

HEMENDRA JAGMOHANDAS GANDHI
PRATIBHA KUSUMAKAR DAMLE
ANANT NEELKANTH MATE
KANAYALAL BAJAJ

KARRI SATYANARYANA REDDY
ARGHYA DAS

RENUKA PRASAD B P

G SUBRAMANIAN

RUPERT B WATSON

SUSHMA GOPINATH

PARVATHI KIRAN

R G PRADEEP

VIKRAM CHOPRA

PRARTHANA U

G MURALIDHAR

PRASHANT DATTATRAYA BHAT
PRABHAKAR J

SATISH K

B E NATARAJ

SANDRA FERNANDEZ
JAGMOHAN ANANDIJI DASANI
SITALAKSHMI MILLS LTD
NARAYAN PRASAD SHARMA
ELIAS MANVEL D SOUZA

AHMED MOHAMED AFINIA

S M LOYA

ESWARIER KRISHNAN

K'S KRISHNA SWAMY

V VIJAYKUMAR RAO

VIRENDER KUMAR

KAVITA VYAS

KULBIR SINGH

NIRMAL ARORA

TULSIDAS SAVJIBHAI CHUDASMA
BHUPENDRA K SHAH
CHANCHALBEN DEVJIBHAI PATEL
MRUDULABEN RAMANLAL SHAH
FEROZ RUSTAMIJI KAVARANA
YOGESH D GANATRA
GIRJASHANKAR JANGBAHADUR YADAV
GEETA UMESH PRAJAPATI
LAXMIBAI RAYAPPA SHANBHAG
LAXMIBAI SHRIPAD JOSHI
MADHU BAJAJ

RIZWAN LAD SAYYED

URMILA LAXMAN BODAS
REKHADEVI ARUNKUMAR DAGA
RAVI KUMAR GUPTA
GURUNATHO V

GIRIJA SRINIVAS

OV SHANTHA

SARLA P NICHANI

CHANDRA KRISHNAN

CALVIN PRINTER

SURESH DATTATRAYA NADKARNI
S PRABHAKAR

D SARATHY

VIVEK PALSULE

PRANEET SANJEEV BANGERA
K'N SUKUMARAN
RAMAKUMAR A C

R RAVICHANDRAN

DORIS DAS

DHARAM M HINDUJA

YAJAMAN NANJUNDAPPA SHIVANANDA
KIRAN M A MENDONCE
ATTIGUPPE RAJAGOPALA JANAKIRAM
A SHANTHI KAMATH
SHASHIKALA S

B N KADSER

PREETI N AGGARWALA

NEEPA KIRIT ZAVERI

KAMLA GANESH VAZE

S DEEPAK

BIRBAL SINGH

JASHBHAI H PATEL HUF
MUKUND LAXMAN JADHAV
VENKATARAMARAO AKKINENI
RAJESH S NARANG

PRAMOD MENON

JIWANLAL TOTARAM BAJAJ
MANCHICALAPATI SUBBU SINGH
NAVIN BHATIA

RAM BABU AGARWALA

100
2880
200
6240
300
760
100
30
300
134
200
10
50
100
270
50
5
10
200
200
100

400.00
200.00
200.00
680.00
400.00
200.00
100.00

40.00
40.00
120.00
200.00
40.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
960.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
20.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
400.00
18.00
200.00
360.00
20.00
200.00
5,760.00
400.00

12,480.00

600.00

1,520.00
200.00
60.00
600.00
268.00
400.00
20.00
100.00
200.00
540.00
100.00
10.00
20.00
400.00
400.00
200.00
30.00
10.00
140.00
38.00
2.00
2.00
80.00
100.00
60.00
4.00
560.00
300.00
10.00
4.00
2.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
12.00
2.00
80.00
60.00
98.00
400.00
200.00
2,400.00
100.00
80.00
100.00
400.00
800.00
68.00
400.00
2.00
200.00
2,160.00
4,000.00
800.00
320.00

387408
387434
387487
387513
387525
387580
387589
387626
387659
387672
387677
387763
387867
387877
387881
387887
387890
387951
387953
387961
387984
387986
387992
387993
383514
383562
383584
383597
383606
383632
383645
383649
383665
391535
387137
387201
387234
387239
387254
387255
387311
387334
387382
387405
387439
387595
387597
387598
387646
387668
387678
387694
387706
387726
387752
387793
387799
387808
387829
387832
387886
387906
387914
387922
387933
387937
387947
387954
387965
387975
387988
387990
387996
383512
383535
383539
383576
383650
383663
383664
383667
391539
391543
391560
391568
391573
391587
387194
387199
387237
387273

25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
29-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
29-05-17
29-05-17
29-05-17
29-05-17
29-05-17
29-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17



2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)

Cccoo7
1201800000187939
V0287

CS570

CS660

K0517

CA241

Cs158

BB206

CM272

T0138

CS272

CMO067
1201750000079900
IN30154918793525
IN30154918793646
CHO74
IN30088814782136
CC114
1202470000463503
1302310000097686
1202000000222074
A0650
1203330000275000
IN30089610392763
IN30023930054974
IN30214810009947
IN30136410151861
H0128

CK115

A0666
IN30023930006495
K0892

A0660

H0249

K0899

RO637

N0498

RO711
IN30089610318463
IN30023910771157
CL0o45
IN30102220150698
IN30069310064023
Cloo4

Cl009
IN30055610096449
1202260000015683
IN30155720955734
51495

L0096

Cs564

$1159
IN30039415849952
IN30055610231064
$1310
IN30103924228696
IN30034310629934
CS568

CM358

CK395

K0503

CB334

CV005

CHO60

NO0335

CK152

CKO015

CG118

RO716
IN30023910688077
IN30192630616117
V0527

uo112

51842
IN30135620064426
P0938

CMm215

P0939

K0894

A0662

L0163

MO0908

$1837

B0580

D0606

M0915

K0901

D0610

G0444

M0909

CHANDRA PRABHA

JATIN ANANDJIBHAI DELAWALA HUF
VASANTBEN H PATEL

JAYA MILAN SHETH

PURNIMA NUTAN SHETH

KARAN H PATEL

GULAAM ABBAS ALIMOHAMMED
NALINI HARIDAS SWALI

REKHA LAKHOTIA

PARAG SHREEKANT MANDREKAR
TARABAI GOPIKISHAN LADDA

K SUNDARI

GAJANAN SHANTARAM MANKIKAR
VIGNESH NARAYAN PILLAI

ANJU P TANGRI

PRADEEP P TANGRI

CYRUS VAKIL

NEELIMA PRAKASH AGASHE
LALITHA RAMESHCHANDRA CHAUGULE
LAXMIKANT GOPALKRISHNA MANIYAR
SAMEER SANJIV BERDIA
RAMESHCHANDRA PUSARAMII RATHI
ANJANEYA T

MANJUNATHA V ANGADI
NARAYAN OMPRAKASH
VEERAPPA SETTY O A
ANNAPURNA RATNAM
GOVINDAIAH MANJUNATH

H K LINGARAJU

CHANDRA KRISHNAN

A C POOVANNA

JAYAN JAMES

K'S V PRASAD

AVINASH P TAMHANKAR

H PRABHAKAR

KASTURI G R

RAVINDRA M MADHUDI

N RAMANATHAN
RAGHAVENDRA PRASAD R S
ASWINIS G

SAVITHA C

K L LAKSHMI

MOHAN ADIMULAM

SUNITA SETHIA

VIRENDRA AMBALAL INAMDAR
VIRENDRA AMBALAL INAMDAR
HEM PRAKASH

GANESH PRABHAKAR AGASHE
MEERA BANSAL

SARLA SURENDRA TRIVEDI
LATHA SINGHVI

NIMESH SUMATILAL SHAH
SUBODH KUMAR AGARWAL
ARCHANA SHARMA

RACHNA RANI TOLANI

SHASHI BALA

RASIKLAL RUGNATH MOJIDRA
HASMUKH SHAH

PURNIMA NUTAN SHETH

BAKUL MERCHANT

DEEPA KOTHARI

KEKI JIMMY UNWALLA

RANJIT NARAINDAS BHAVNANI
WILLIAM VAZ

SUDHA HINDUJA

NISKALP INVESTMENTS AND TRADING CO LTD

SAKUNTALA KRISHNAMURTHY
VASANT GOPALRAO KENDE
SUCHETA DATTA GHOLBA
RADHAKRISHNAN R
SARADA KUMARI KV L

G KKOMALA

V SUDHARSHANAN

U KUMARAVELU

SRIHARI B K

SHANKAR YALLAPPA TADAKOD
PRABHAKAR M

K MEENAL
PARAMESWARAREDDY DEVI
KB SREEKANTHA

A GOPAL

LJA NAVEENAN

M 'S PRAVEEN KUMAR

S L BADIGER

BARIN KUMAR DUTTA

D V SRINIVAS

M SHANMUGANATHAN

K'S SURESH

D GANGABYRAIAH

G N JAIPRAKASH

M R ALAGAM BHATTA

240.00
100.00
200.00
800.00
240.00
200.00
300.00
400.00
200.00
560.00
100.00
960.00
200.00

40.00
800.00

1,000.00
300.00
840.00

80.00
20.00
50.00
200.00
4.00
100.00
20.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
200.00
40.00
2.00
40.00
2.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
400.00
2.00
10.00
2.00
2.00

1,360.00

400.00
50.00
60.00

400.00
20.00
40.00
52.00
40.00

400.00

1,760.00
400.00

1,118.00
200.00

40.00
22.00
4.00
400.00
400.00
800.00
200.00
40.00
200.00
100.00
100.00
240.00
400.00
160.00
2.00
2.00
20.00
2.00
20.00
2.00
2.00
20.00
80.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
10.00
2.00
2.00

387274
387296
387303
387349
387351
387367
387420
387518
387524
387541
387592
387605
387633
387647
387653
387654
387675
387681
387697
387721
387730
387743
387774
387777
387778
387788
387798
387824
387827
387833
387856
387902
387926
387929
387940
387956
387981
387985
383504
383511
383515
383556
383568
383621
383653
383654
391536
391563
391567
387136
387146
387179
387250
387253
387268
387272
387316
387345
387347
387415
387427
387440
387494
387498
387540
387560
387604
387618
387666
387784
387786
387797
387812
387834
387850
387851
387853
387863
387868
387936
387943
387945
387948
387950
387955
387957
387962
387964
387966
387967
388000

25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
29-05-17
29-05-17
29-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17



2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2016-17 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)

CY002
CYoo3
IN30012611161176
Cccoe7
1203450000553330
NO505
A0302
CM042
1206120000275460
IN30061010269540
IN30214810921647
CP098
CD030
CT001
C0275
CD117
51828
1202540000056210
IN30112716143432
IN30023913221442
51808
H0260
Ccc133
IN30045012553838
Clo25
IN30075711275080
1201090003393361
1301870000127817
1204280000016390
IN30302861198633
C0334
10288
CT092
1301540000126151
CS325
IN30112716200730
Ccv219
Cv118
CS322
Cl245
Ccm101
K0677
51455
$1254
1202000000082109
IN30051312069152
1201090000791526
IN30214810013328
IN30214810009947
V0533
Cs712
$1830
$1836
IN30089610199245
M0906
C0417
P0942
G0439
$1839
NO0491
M0919
P0937
IN30169610663498
CS583
1202890000438711
V0343
CP249
1203450000026671
$1437
Cs863
51562
V0404
CN179
IN30112716103475
1205990000041856
1302080000440782
IN30267930653224
CVo74
CP098
CC160
B0470
IN30039417123697
MO0690
MO0868
CK250
T0172
Cs325
$1358
Ccv219
CV220
IN30133018686344

KL YASHODA

KL YASHODA

G SAMPATH

V CHANDRACHUDAN
MRITYUNJAY SAMADDAR
NIRMAL KUMAR NAYAK

ANJALI PRASAD
CHANDRAKANTA VIRENDRAPRASAD
BARKHA AGRAWAL

K'S N VIKRAM

LAKSHMI VENKATESH

R PADMANABHAN

ROSHAN KEKESHROO DARABNA
DATTATRAYA BHASKAR TENDULKER
CHETAN AGARWAL

RAJ LAKSHMI KUMARI DEVI
SUMEET TANDON
INDERJIT KAUR BHATIA

SANJAY DANI

MOHD NAEEM

SUMATI DEVI JAIN
HARISHKUMAR R KOYANI
NIRMALA TULSIDAS CHUDASMA
SHANTABEN GOVINDBHAI PATEL
CHANDRASEKHAR NARMADASHANKAR JOSH
SHRENIK K SANGHVI
TARUNKUMAR MOHANLAL SHUKLA
SAVITRI TRILOK LALWANI

SMIT DILIPBHAI GANDHI
RUBINABANU S SHAIKH
CHANDULAL D MEHTA

JIGNA JITENDRA SHAH

NOSHIR KAIKHSHRU TODIWALA
PRAKASH VITHALDAS SARAIYA
SHAILESH DOLATRAI SHAH
BHAVIKA ASHISH JOBANPUTRA
SAROJBEN RATILAL VORA

BINDU JITENDRA VED

PV SURENDRAN

JASWANT N JHAVERI

KERKAR LATA MANOHAR
KRISHNABAI GAJANAN MANKIKAR
SUDAM SHANKAR GOLE

SUNIL SHANTILAL OSTWAL
SWATI SATYAJIT GUJAR

NEENA GUPTA

NIVEDITA SURANA

GIRIJA SRINIVAS

ANNAPURNA RATNAM

VAIBHAV SINHA

M'S SOWBHAGYA
SESHUKUMAR A

SURESH KUMAR KAMATH
SHIVANANDA M S

MRINMOY KUMAR DAS

CS VENKATESH

P MADHUSUDAN

G SRINATH

S KIRAN

N H SESHADRI

M MOHAN

PRIYAG S

MOHAN THONSE

B K G LAKSHMANA SETTY
ASHOK SHIVANAND TAVAKARI
V PRAKASH

MOTICHAND POONJABHAI
KANCHAN BHANSALI
SUCHARITA DASH

PALLAV SHETH

SHEELA SHREEPAD DALVI
VITHAL NARAINDAS BHATIA
PRABHAKAR NAIK
CHAMAN LAL PASRICHA
OMPRAKASH GOPIKISAN BAHETI
MYSORE RAMASWAMY SRIKANT
PERCYVAL ANTONY LAWRENCE RASQIUINHA
V VIJAYKUMAR RAO

R PADMANABHAN

S CHANDRASHEKAR CHATRA

B UPPAL

DURGA DEEPCHAND

MIRA SHAH

MRUDULABEN RAMANLAL SHAH
FEROZ RUSTAMJI KAVARANA
TEJAS MARFATIA

SHAILESH DOLATRAI SHAH

SETU H DOSHI

SAROJBEN RATILAL VORA

NITA RATILAL VORA
PARAG J SHAH

2400
2400
200
720
1
20
100
50
1
200
200
10
140
5
32
50
50
15
100
20
160
10
20
300
100
140
20
100
60
140
100
50
235
12
75

5

20

320.00
120.00
30.00
240.00
2.00
60.00
200.00
300.00
60.00
4.00
10.00
160.00
4,800.00
4,800.00
400.00
1,440.00
2.00
40.00
200.00
100.00
2.00
400.00
400.00
20.00
280.00
10.00
64.00
100.00
100.00
30.00
200.00
40.00
320.00
20.00
40.00
600.00
200.00
280.00
40.00
200.00
120.00
280.00
200.00
100.00
470.00
24.00
150.00
2.00
4.00
10.00
80.00
10.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
10.00
4.00
80.00
8.00
400.00
1,200.00
10.00
400.00
300.00
400.00
100.00
200.00
10,000.00
6.00
80.00
30.00
1,520.00
160.00
40.00
200.00
6.00
20.00
200.00
540.00
200.00
40.00
400.00
200.00
200.00
40.00

383559
383560
383577
383595
383626
383643
383644
383656
391537
391570
391581
387144
387157
387175
387217
387220
387243
387261
387266
387277
387283
387301
387310
387312
387326
387327
387373
387378
387380
387395
387419
387431
387455
387511
387542
387603
387606
387634
387640
387650
387671
387673
387680
387702
387715
387754
387756
387792
387800
387814
387826
387870
387888
387895
387932
387942
387946
387949
387952
387960
383501
383502
383543
383557
383569
383601
383613
383634
383642
383655
383657
383661
383666
375848
375881
375897
375917
373359
373380
373383
373397
373433
373457
249030
249059
249135
249140
249180
249184
249185
249193

25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
29-05-17
29-05-17
29-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
25-05-17
29-05-18
29-05-18
29-05-18
29-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18



2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)

H0083
1203390000038482
IN30023913047992
IN30051320067941
CK115
IN30214810845767
51842

CP262

A0657

51830

G0435

D0601

K0896

P0948

NO0490

G0444

C0424

D0603

N0498

P0960

RO711

CP537

CS622
IN30012611161176
IN30210510326753
CV068
1201060500499460
IN30023910688077
IN30023910337769
IN30169610880422
IN30032710093808
IN30120910028908
IN30088814308874
1206120000275460
CC134

CS635

Cs165
IN30246110083589
K0572

K0517
1203210000074342
CM358

Cs136

Cs934

Cl245
IN30045080133431
1201090000855630
K0900

G0451

Cs453

51829

N0483

CA155

L0163

N0491

V0530

N0492

CK123

51036
IN30023910133224
C€s979

51437

NO0505

CR0O26

CK029
1202300000218122
IN30061010269540
IN30181110035298
IN30131320680838
B0544

N0390

51828
1201910100021614
M0711
1204780000018924
(€S332

$1142
1204310000024987
1203330000082295
IN30024710050096
CB146

K0726

A0310

Cs373
IN30115113343160
Cvo72
1301540000131913
IN30311610298450
CD193

Cs680
IN30232410178592

HEMANT DESAI

REKHADEVI ARUNKUMAR DAGA
VIJAYA RANI D

PADMAVATI DEVI VOOTLA
CHANDRA KRISHNAN

CV LAKSHMI

SRIHARI B K

MAYANK P PATEL

ARGHYA DAS
SESHUKUMAR A

GIRI TALLURU

D SARATHY

K'N SUKUMARAN

PARVATHI KIRAN

NITIN DESHPANDE

G N JAIPRAKASH

C RADHA KRISHNA REDDY
DORIS DAS

N RAMANATHAN
PRABHAKAR J
RAGHAVENDRA PRASAD R S
MSS PRASAD

B CHANDRASHEKAR SHENOY
G SAMPATH

NARAYAN PRASAD SHARMA
NAHEED JJJ PARDIWALA
PRABHA GUPTA

SARADA KUMARIK V L
JAISANKAR K
KRISHNAMURTHY UMAKANTH
DEOKI NANDAN MAHANSARIA
KAVITA VYAS

NIRMAL GUPTA

BARKHA AGRAWAL
TULSIDAS SAVJIBHAI CHUDASMA
LATA K SANGHAVI

PREMILA RAMNIKLAL SHETH
BIPIN R PATEL

KANTILAL M PATEL

KARAN H PATEL

KUNTAL RAMANLAL PATEL
BAKUL MERCHANT
NALINKANT VRAJLAL SHAH
H D SANGHAVI

JASWANT N JHAVERI
TARULATA P DEVI

GOVIND ONKARDAS KELA
KEERTHIKUMAR D NAIK
GIRIJA SRINIVAS

OV SHANTHA

SEETHARAM H N

N GOPAL

SZABDIN

LJA NAVEENAN

N H SESHADRI

VIKRAM CHOPRA

N RAVI

KARKALA SHANTARAM KAMATH
SHASHIKALA S

SATHYA SEELAN K
SAILENDRA LALL SEAL
SUCHARITA DASH

NIRMAL KUMAR NAYAK
GURPUR RAMANATH RAO
ESWARIER KRISHNAN
PARESH LAXMICHAND BHEDA HUF
K'S N VIKRAM

TINA PRABHU DCOSTA
RAJESH S NARANG

B SURENDER

NAVIN BHATIA

SUMEET TANDON

MAMTA GUPTA

MIRA SHAH

SEEMA BABULAL VAISHNAV
JASVANTLAL A SHAH
SHREYAS GORDHANBHAI PATEL

SURENDRAKUMAR MOTICHAND KHAJANCHI

Ashokbhai Premchand Mali
HITESH | PANDYA

RESHMA BHAVNANI

KABIR ATMARAM CHAINANI
ARUNA A PATEL

JAYVANT SOMNAY

KANAN NILESH TALSANIA
RANCHHODDAS GOPALDAS VAIDYA
SHAILESH R SHAH

SUNEEL GAJANAN GORE
PRATIBHA KUSUMAKAR DAMLE
VITHALDAS T SHAH

AYTA MANJULA

2400
20
1

5

3
100
30
50
35
200
400
40
1
100
100
10
200
60
50
100
25
100
1

1
40
3

5
140

30
3600
6240

25

2

1

1
1000
400
1

20

20

25

100.00
140.00
42.00
32.00
60.00
20.00
2.00
80.00
2.00
10.00
2.00
10.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
10.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
10.00
40.00
400.00
30.00
20.00
4,800.00
40.00
2.00
10.00
6.00
200.00
60.00
100.00
70.00
400.00
800.00
80.00
2.00
200.00
200.00
20.00
400.00
120.00
100.00
200.00
50.00
200.00
2.00
2.00
80.00
6.00
10.00
280.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
960.00
400.00
10.00
80.00
400.00
60.00
7,200.00
12,480.00
50.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
2,000.00
800.00
2.00
130.00
20.00
46.00
40.00
200.00
50.00
20.00
200.00
560.00
200.00
200.00
280.00
400.00
100.00
2.00
100.00
40.00
40.00
50.00

249203
249276
249308
249311
249367
249381
249383
249389
249397
249399
249414
249440
249455
249459
249463
249470
249475
249477
249482
249488
249497
374075
374086
374127
374166
374184
375857
375893
375903
375916
375927
373400
373420
373429
373456
373474
373477
373479
373493
373499
249005
249037
249106
249156
249212
249268
249279
249319
249344
249349
249407
249412
249432
249453
249464
249465
249466
374085
374093
374156
374163
374175
374176
374181
375850
375872
375886
375889
375890
373362
373398
373402
373408
373458
373485
373497
249009
249020
249021
249034
249110
249112
249127
249130
249138
249141
249196
249209
249219
249299
249314

28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
29-05-18
29-05-18
29-05-18
29-05-18
29-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
29-05-18
29-05-18
29-05-18
29-05-18
29-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18



2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)

IN30089610198950
IN30214810009947
V0533

CK115

CK219

CR193

RO700

CG163

$1827

Y0036

D0606

D0615
IN30115112861446
A0675

Cs716

CLOo45

CY005
IN30061010194610
IN30102220150698
Cccoe7
IN30039412258525
IN30039413539414
51803
1203450000026671
IN30165310363813
1203350000034210
1201090001041072
IN30181110035062
IN30214810921647
IN30023913650636
IN30131321113371
CN002
1302080000098238
CK293

CB162

CD117
IN30120910028895
IN30078110000650
$1159
IN30039418243116
CA010

51808

G0395

CD271
1203320001131591
1201090003393361
CP432
IN30051319846653
Cl240

CV005
IN30027110036596
$1300
1301540000173411
IN30021412055710
1201060002932237
1201060002520751
51254
1202000000222074
IN30232410271094
IN30089610392763
P0709

$1836
IN30089610199245
Ccvie2

D0604

51681

P0942

G0439

N0503

CM258
IN30023910771157
IN30169611746222
IN30113526800510
B0559
1203500000053204
J0375

51613
IN30177418012608
1204000000067452
IN30177417904099
IN30155720955734
1204720012897581
CNO026

M0902

CCo36

CK294

Cl025

CS569

Cse14

A0373

CT011

GIRIJA SRINIVAS

ANNAPURNA RATNAM

VAIBHAV SINHA

CHANDRA KRISHNAN

P R ANIL KUMAR

MS RAGHAVAN

RENUKA PRASAD B P

B GOPALAIAH

SYED AMJED

Y S MUNISH KUMAR

D V SRINIVAS

D RAJANNA

T R SATYANARAYANA

A B MENDONCE

M SARADA

K L LAKSHMI

KL YASHODA

B E NATARAJ

MOHAN ADIMULAM

V CHANDRACHUDAN

J RAMESH

S SWAMINATHAN

SIPRA SEAL

KANCHAN BHANSALI

ARCHANA DHAR

NARENDRA KUMAR AMRUTLAL LIMBACHIA
MUKUND LAXMAN JADHAV
PRABHU ANJALI AGNES
LAKSHMI VENKATESH
KODANDARAMAIAH R

SEKARS C

SAM SORABJI NADODWALLA
SRINIVASA ANANDA THEERTHA VADAYAVARGAM
K'S KRISHNA SWAMY

VANDANA BANSAL

RAJ LAKSHMI KUMARI DEVI
SURESH VYAS

GAYATRI GUPTA

SUBODH KUMAR AGARWAL
SUKANT JAIN

RAM BABU AGARWALA

SUMATI DEVI JAIN

GURUDAYAL KAUR

MUKESH DOSHI

NIRMALA M SHAH
TARUNKUMAR MOHANLAL SHUKLA
CHANCHALBEN DEVJIBHAI PATEL
MITESH B DOBARIYA

BAKULA RASHMIKANT JHAVERI
WILLIAM VAZ

BHUPENDRA SANALAL SHAH
SHARDA M SHAH

NIRMALA ALPESH SHAH
SHRINIWAS MADHAVRAO POTDAR
PARINITA BALASO MAGDUM
DHANANJAY BHIMRAO KHANDEKAR
SUNIL SHANTILAL OSTWAL
RAMESHCHANDRA PUSARAMII RATHI
KARRI SATYANARYANA REDDY
NARAYAN OMPRAKASH

P DEVADAS SHENOY

SURESH KUMAR KAMATH
SHIVANANDA M S

K'S VEENA

D S MURALI

S PRABHAKAR

P MADHUSUDAN

G SRINATH

N R RAJANNA

KIRAN M A MENDONCE
SAVITHA C

ANJANI VAMAN SHENOY
GRETTA IDA FERNANDES

B N KADSER

JAYANTILAL CHAGANLAL
JAGMOHAN ANANDJI DASANI
SHOBHA GUPTA

NEERU KUMAR

MEHUL SURESH KAMDAR
RAJASAB MABUSAB NADAF
MEERA BANSAL

PETER CASTELINO

SAM SORABJI NADODWALLA
MANCHICALAPATI SUBBU SINGH
BINOD KISHORE ROY CHOWDHURY
SMITA CHAKRAVARTHY
CHANDRASEKHAR NARMADASHANKAR JOSH
RASHILA BIPINCHANDRA SHETH
SWETA SHARMA

ADITYAKUMAR JASHVANTLAL AJMERA
PRAMILA B TOPRANI

50
25
11520
980
300
200
720
20
50
200
6
160
1
100
50
10
27
50
25
200
100
25
400
5
20
20
10
50
100
20
10
100
1

1
40
1
150
1

1

5
40

200
16320
2000
1080
400
140
200
200
450
340

2.00
4.00
10.00
40.00
80.00
80.00
2.00
80.00
10.00
2.00
2.00
10.00
10.00
160.00
80.00
1,360.00
120.00
400.00
400.00
240.00
100.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
50.00
68.00
2.00
10.00
100.00
50.00
23,040.00
1,960.00
600.00
400.00
1,440.00
40.00
100.00
400.00
12.00
320.00
2.00
200.00
100.00
20.00
54.00
100.00
50.00
400.00
200.00
50.00
800.00
10.00
40.00
40.00
20.00
100.00
200.00
40.00
20.00
200.00
2.00
2.00
80.00
2.00
300.00
2.00
2.00
10.00
80.00
2.00
2.00
200.00
200.00
140.00
200.00
400.00
120.00
400.00
50.00
52.00
400.00
32,640.00
4,000.00
2,160.00
800.00
280.00
400.00
400.00
900.00
680.00

249337
249345
249355
249368
249378
249379
249405
249409
249439
249445
249461
249474
249479
249494
249500
374107
374112
374113
374120
374140
374143
374151
374165
374168
375854
375864
375876
375888
375905
375915
375925
373331
373361
373373
373384
373386
373399
373407
373409
373411
373426
373435
373438
373446
373459
249006
249013
249023
249046
249104
249120
249146
249159
249245
249250
249252
249254
249297
249316
249329
249391
249411
249417
249421
249430
249433
249454
249457
249473
249491
374073
374084
374116
374126
374130
374142
374179
375852
375868
375878
375882
375884
373332
373357
373370
373374
373466
373481
373486
249035
249118

28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
29-05-18
29-05-18
29-05-18
29-05-18
29-05-18
29-05-18
29-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
29-05-18
29-05-18
29-05-18
29-05-18
29-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18



2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)

CHO60

NO0307

NO0369

Cc110

CHO74

K0716

M0752

$1455
IN30047641139095
IN30009510160095
L0129

B0578

uo112

K0891

G0437

M0908

RO722

A0673

RO710

P0937

RO709
IN30089610318463
IN30113526040782
RO389

CD249
IN30127630735442
IN30154914117762
1203330000795524
IN30023910735842
IN30189510018214
IN30192630354599
1203320005266452
IN30125028463878
CT001

S1134

K0705

$1310
1301990000004890
IN30034310385668
D0517
IN30302861198633
IN30311610658730
IN30088814864540
1301540000126151
CT006

1157

CsS667

CP572
IN30112715198804
1202000000082100
1207780000003560
IN30177417896076
1202000000248641
IN30023930054974
IN30192611362504
IN30192630616117
K0539

51834

V0532

G0443

V0525

T0222

D0610

RO738
IN30169610004652
IN30113526754628
Cvi32

CY002

MO0785

cM186
IN30125028140947
CK022

CA007
IN30112716089829
51833

CD030

CR169

A0360

51243

V0287

CS568

CS660
1204280000016392
1201040000029501
CB334
IN30018311434332
IN30088814782136
IN30198310046209
A0262
IN30089610199052
IN30214810009947

SUDHA HINDUJA

NILESH VASANTRAI DOSHI
NILESH VASANTRAI DOSHI
SUSHILA SHANTILAL CHHEDA
CYRUS VAKIL

KANAYALAL BAJA)

MADHU BAJAJ

SUDAM SHANKAR GOLE
RAVINDRAKUMAR SITARAM GOTARKAR
Shanti Balasundar

LINGAM SAROIJINI DEVI
BADARINATH K

U KUMARAVELU

K GOVINDARAJAN

G BEENA

M S PRAVEEN KUMAR

R RAVICHANDRAN

A'S NAGARAJ

R C SHEKAR

PRIYAG S

R JAYANTH

ASWINIS G

R YOGISH SHENOY

RAJI GOPALAN

ELIAS MANVEL D SOUZA
PRAFULCHANDRA AMBALAL SHAH
HEMENDRA NARANDAS SHAH
MANSI KAUSHIK THAKKAR
KUMARA SWAMY K

M LB GOWDA

K SADANANDA SASTRY

N THARANATHA

MANOJ KUMAR SETHIA
DATTATRAYA BHASKAR TENDULKER
SUNIL KADKADE

KULBIR SINGH

SHASHI BALA

GHANSHYAM PARSHURAM DESANI
REVABHAI MOTIBHAI MAKWANA
DINESH RAMIJIBHAI PATEL
RUBINABANU S SHAIKH
VIJAYALAKSHMI SANKER

PILOO SHAPUR DALAL
PRAKASH VITHALDAS SARAIYA
BHARAT NARAINDAS TOPRANI
PRAVIN GIRDHARLAL JHAVERI
LAXMIBAI RAYAPPA SHANBHAG
POPATRAO PAIGUDE

URMILA LAXMAN BODAS
SWATI SATYAJIT GUJAR
PUSHPA BHAGWANDAS DHRUV
KRUNAL ASHOK RATHI

MILIND SUDHAKAR PATANKAR
VEERAPPA SETTY O A

D SRINIVASAN

G KKOMALA

K'S NANJUNDA SWAMY

S VENUGOPALA

V RUKMANI

G SUBRAMANIAN

V N SHIVARAMAN

T K MANJUNATH

D GANGABYRAIAH

RAJEEV KULKARNI

DHARAM M HINDUJA
SHAKUNTALA RAJARAM SHENOY
KL VANDANA

KL YASHODA

MAN MOHAN MUNDHRA
KHIMRAJ MAROTI

SRI KAMAL KUMAR SETHIA
MENALLUR KOTHANDARAM
AHMED MOHAMED AFINIA
CHAMAN LAL PASRICHA

S N MADAN

ROSHAN KEKESHROO DARABNA
ASHA RAO

ANAND NARAYAN TANDON
SHANTILAL MUNDRA
VASANTBEN H PATEL
PURNIMA NUTAN SHETH
PURNIMA NUTAN SHETH

SMIT DILIPBHAI GANDHI
SHIMUL VIRENDRABHAI MAJMUDAR
RANJIT NARAINDAS BHAVNANI
ROSEMARY COLACO

NEELIMA PRAKASH AGASHE
PRADEEP KUMAR KHANDELWAL
A AGUPTA

GURUNATHO V

ANNAPURNA RATNAM

50
100
100
100
150
100
100
100

200

100

600
100
1

1

2

1
50
2400
200
300
20
4
10
100
15
100
200
10
290
100
200
100
5
234

OV VR R R R e

100
80
160
200
300
50
6240
2880
100
1
2400
760
200
200
100
200
120
50
100
20
100
420

100.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
300.00
200.00
200.00
200.00

10.00
400.00
200.00

62.00

20.00

40.00

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

2.00

10.00
400.00
200.00

40.00

1,200.00
200.00
2.00
2.00
4.00
2.00
100.00
4,800.00
400.00
600.00
40.00
8.00

20.00
200.00

30.00
200.00
400.00

20.00
580.00
200.00
400.00
200.00

10.00
468.00

40.00
200.00

18.00

2.00
2.00
20.00
40.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

10.00

10.00

12.00
200.00
160.00
320.00
400.00
600.00
100.00

12,480.00

5,760.00
200.00
2.00
4,800.00
1,520.00
400.00
400.00
200.00
400.00
240.00
100.00
200.00

40.00
200.00
840.00

50.00

80.00

2.00
2.00

249139
249157
249158
249198
249231
249233
249234
249236
249239
249309
249313
249366
249369
249380
249448
249456
249468
249471
249481
249495
249496
374070
374080
374138
374178
375858
375866
375869
375894
375898
375910
375918
375929
373338
373406
373413
373425
373451
373475
373492
249026
249068
249092
249116
249117
249122
249210
249221
249258
249265
249272
249293
249298
249335
249341
249342
249370
249377
249382
249408
249410
249446
249469
249476
249485
374091
374109
374110
374164
374172
374177
374182
374183
375863
375906
373323
373358
373422
373439
373450
373480
373484
249011
249019
249101
249136
249237
249302
249332
249338
249343

28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
29-05-18
29-05-18
29-05-18
29-05-18
29-05-18
29-05-18
29-05-18
29-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
29-05-18
29-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18



2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2017-18 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)

P0961
IN30135620064426
B0385

NO0480

K0895

51837
IN30189510016327
CK066
IN30023910735859
Cco47
1201060002587152
CYoo3

R0462

CS058

Cs068
1204720002155645
IN30307710572522
IN30214810037674
IN30089610266603
IN30131320528077
IN30113526181318
IN30068510098931
CP091

CB199
IN30096610030129
P0876

Cccoo7
1201700000126813
51269

K0570

H0260
IN30127630724489
CS570
1203320000029383
A0433

Cl254

CK395

CT092
IN30258210002165
CS272

L0124

RO508

CM130

K0677
IN30021411022788
1203500001048890
IN30109810641883
1203390000033387
IN30061010014142
1204810000071070
CM185

G0438
IN30214810629254
K0897
IN30061010481529
A0666
1203320000136309
C0415

V0524

P0941

C0417

A0662

K0899

V0529

K0901

CS583

V0343

V0404
IN30036021974079
Ccuo19
IN30120910028908
IN30020610166649
IN30236510038387
IN30047642503617
$1310
IN30073210134699
IN30034310385668
CS568

CP290

K0517

CP231

CB334

CB146

157

Cs325
IN30051310591776
C€s272

cM101
IN30061010014142
IN30232410178592
K0900

POORNIMA K PAI

SHANKAR YALLAPPA TADAKOD
B J GAYATHRI JAIKUMAR

N M JAIBHARATH

K R GURUSREE PRASAD

S L BADIGER

YAJAMAN NANJUNDAPPA SHIVANANDA
V K MADHURAM

SATISH K

JOTHI CHANDRASHEKAR
SHANTHI R PAI

KL YASHODA

RAMESH KUMAR
SITALAKSHMI MILLS LTD

SRI RANI LAKSHMI GNG SPG AND WVG MILLS P

SYED ABDUL SAMI QAZI
AMBIKA V

A PRIYANKA

RAMESH ROSHAN BORANA
RAGHAVENDRA BHAT
SAVITRI G BHAT

CITIBANK N A JOINTLY WITH SHALAKA ANANT MATE AND ANANT NEELKANTH MATE

SHOBITA PUNJA

SANJEEV BANSAL

VIRENDER KUMAR

PANKAJ HARIANI

CHANDRA PRABHA

PRAKASH C BHANDARI
SHANTILAL MUNDRA

KRIPA VISHWAMBHERNATH
HARISHKUMAR R KOYANI
MANISHKUMAR LAXMICHAND VASA
JAYA MILAN SHETH

HIRJIBHAI NANJIBHAI SARVAIYA
ASPI E DAMANIA

KULJEEV JAISWAL

DEEPA KOTHARI

NOSHIR KAIKHSHRU TODIWALA
HEMLATA P JAIN

K SUNDARI

LAXMIBAI SHRIPAD JOSHI
RAJU CHATURBHUJ BHATIA
ANANT NEELKANTH MATE
KRISHNABAI GAJANAN MANKIKAR
RAJNEESH SRIVASTAVA
KANJAN PRASHANT G
MUKESH RAMESH KABRA
RAKESH GOVINDAS DAGA

C R MOHAN

BUDIDA MAHESWARA PRATAP
HAR NARAIN SINGH MYER

G NAGESWARA RAO

G RRATNAM

K'S PRADEEP

NARENDRA MEHTA

A C POOVANNA
CHINTAMADAS NEMICHAND

C PREM KUMAR

VIVEK PALSULE

PRANEET SANJEEV BANGERA
CS VENKATESH

A GOPAL

KASTURI G R

V'S RANGANATH

K'S SURESH

B K G LAKSHMANA SETTY

V PRAKASH

VITHAL NARAINDAS BHATIA
SAVATANTAR KUMAR MALHOTRA
B S UMESH

KAVITA VYAS

DAROPADI DEVI BHAGERIA

N K ARORA

PAWAN KUMAR MITTAL
SHASHI BALA

SARIKA MEHTA

REVABHAI MOTIBHAI MAKWANA
PURNIMA NUTAN SHETH
JAGRUTI DAYABHAI PATEL
KARAN H PATEL

SURESH U PETHANI

RANJIT NARAINDAS BHAVNANI
RESHMA BHAVNANI

PRAVIN GIRDHARLAL JHAVERI
SHAILESH DOLATRAI SHAH
SHAH KANUBHAI CHIMANLAL
K SUNDARI

KERKAR LATA MANOHAR

CR MOHAN

AYTA MANJULA
KEERTHIKUMAR D NAIK

80
3600
300
100
50
120
50
200
40
200
10
400
10
100
200
400
160
10
480
200
50
60
140
140
10
1
70

50
10000
280
30
100
100
10

20

400.00
2.00
40.00
10.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
240.00
2.00
280.00
42.00
120.00
20.00
360.00
560.00
10.00
18.00
2.00
2.00
60.00
20.00
160.00
7,200.00
600.00
200.00
100.00
240.00
100.00
400.00
80.00
400.00
20.00
800.00
20.00
200.00
400.00
800.00
320.00
20.00
960.00
400.00
100.00
120.00
280.00
280.00
20.00
2.00
140.00
4.00
80.00
60.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
40.00
2.00
10.00
2.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
80.00
400.00
100.00
20,000.00

249353
249384
249420
249441
249449
249458
249486
249498
374072
374074
374106
374111
374135
374148
374149
375883
375887
375891
375900
375913
375920
375923
373311
373385
373396
373405
373427
373437
373440
373442
373447
373454
373482
249012
249029
249032
249047
249069
249175
249183
249225
249226
249229
249230
249244
249256
249270
249275
249312
249315
249317
249334
249346
249352
249360
249388
249416
249426
249444
249447
249450
249451
249460
249462
249467
374108
374145
374189
984716

560.00 234751
60.00 234761
200.00 234769
200.00 234777
20.00 234779
40.00 234787
200.00 234805
20.00 234828
400.00 234834
160.00 234845
200.00 234853
160.00 234894
40.00 234933
560.00 234942
200.00 234953
40.00 234970
6.00 234986
960.00 235502
120.00 235537
4.00 235599
50.00 235601
2.00 235606

28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
29-05-18
29-05-18
29-05-18
29-05-18
29-05-18
29-05-18
29-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
28-05-18
12-03-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19



2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)

IN30089610199052
IN30192630616117
B0578

N0483

CA155

P0962

c17
IN30102220150698
IN30021430217694
$1437

NO505

CD030

CR169

CD117

cjio7

CP260

B0404
IN30112716768159
CS660
IN30051316993746
K0572

CP432

RO560

CMmo014

BB026

Cs136

CT006

A0310

Ccv219

CP427

CHO74

K0716
1203500001048890
CM185
IN30023930054974
G0443

A0545

NO0491

V0530

C0424
IN30189510016327
CsS080
IN30160410827377
CM186
IN30133019454472
S1175
IN30078110000650
A0360

ccoo7
1201210100225638
C€S569
1204780000018924
1204280000016392
IN30024710050096
CM358

51218

CN164

Cv220

CP572

L0124
IN30021411022788
IN30021412055710
1201060002932237
1302310000043152
IN30009510160095
IN30192611362504
Cs453

K0897

$1834

P0938

CG163

C€s257

D0604

$1837

D0615

R0710

G0448

Cs716

CK306
IN30023910735859
CY002
1201090001287109
CG280

CV068
IN30039418243116
K0705
IN30114310861874
IN30051382326135
K0570

Cs635

Cse14

GURUNATHO V

G KKOMALA
BADARINATH K

N GOPAL

SZ ABDIN

P C KUMARA SWAMY
NIVEDITA R JALISATGI
MOHAN ADIMULAM
BRINDAK B

SUCHARITA DASH

NIRMAL KUMAR NAYAK
ROSHAN KEKESHROO DARABNA
ASHA RAO

RAJ LAKSHMI KUMARI DEVI
B S JAGADEESH

K PALANIAPPAN

BHAWNA AGARWAL
URMILA SHUKLA

PURNIMA NUTAN SHETH

M YUNUS GULAMNABI RASOLIWAL
KANTILAL M PATEL
CHANCHALBEN DEVJIBHAI PATEL
RUCHI DHIMAR

NIRANJAN CHIMANLAL MEHTA
KETAN S SHAH

NALINKANT VRAJLAL SHAH
BHARAT NARAINDAS TOPRANI
ARUNA A PATEL

SAROJBEN RATILAL VORA
CHANDRAKANT PANCHAL
CYRUS VAKIL

KANAYALAL BAJAJ

KANJAN PRASHANT G

HAR NARAIN SINGH MYER
VEERAPPA SETTY O A

G SUBRAMANIAN

ASHOK KUMAR

N H SESHADRI

VIKRAM CHOPRA

C RADHA KRISHNA REDDY
YAJAMAN NANJUNDAPPA SHIVANANDA
K SUBRAMANIAN

SUNIT KUMAR GUPTA
KHIMRAJ MAROTI

ROSHI WADHWANI

SUNIL DUTT BHARDWAJ
GAYATRI GUPTA

ANAND NARAYAN TANDON
CHANDRA PRABHA

MADHU BOOB

RASHILA BIPINCHANDRA SHETH
SEEMA BABULAL VAISHNAV
SMIT DILIPBHAI GANDHI
HITESH | PANDYA

BAKUL MERCHANT

SAMIR VIPIN MUNSHI
JAGANNATH SHANKARRAO NADGAUDA
NITA RATILAL VORA
POPATRAO PAIGUDE
LAXMIBAI SHRIPAD JOSHI
RAJNEESH SRIVASTAVA
SHRINIWAS MADHAVRAO POTDAR
PARINITA BALASO MAGDUM
PRITI VIVEK PATNI

SHANTI BALASUNDAR

D SRINIVASAN

OV SHANTHA

K'S PRADEEP

S VENUGOPALA
PRABHAKAR M

B GOPALAIAH

SUSHMA GOPINATH

D S MURALI

S L BADIGER

D RAJANNA

R C SHEKAR

G MURALIDHAR

M SARADA

N KAMALA BAI

SATISH K

KL YASHODA

MANOHAR S
BHAWAR LAL GANG
NAHEED JJJ PARDIWALA
SUKANT JAIN

KULBIR SINGH

HAVELA SINGH BHATIA
ALKA GARG

KRIPA VISHWAMBHERNATH
LATA K SANGHAVI

SWETA SHARMA

2400
760
720
280

40
100
75
120
20
100
50
600
640
500

40
2400
6
300
4

2

40
400
200

2.00
20.00
62.00
10.00

280.00
10.00
560.00
400.00
10.00
400.00
60.00
4,800.00
1,520.00
1,440.00
560.00
80.00
200.00
150.00
240.00
40.00
200.00
100.00
1,200.00
1,280.00
1,000.00
120.00
580.00
200.00
200.00
400.00
300.00
200.00
20.00
60.00

2.00

2.00
40.00

2.00

2.00
10.00

2.00

760.00
2.00
600.00
150.00
400.00
100.00
200.00
240.00
100.00
400.00
46.00
100.00
200.00
400.00
180.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
400.00
280.00
40.00
40.00
100.00
400.00

2.00
80.00

2.00

2.00
20.00
80.00

960.00

2.00

2.00
10.00
10.00
20.00
80.00

200.00
2.00
320.00
200.00
80.00
4,800.00
12.00
600.00

8.00

4.00
80.00

800.00
400.00

235624
235627
235646
235684
235702
235727
235782
235783
235784
235836
235837
234703
234732
234749
234750
234755
234764
234790
234838
234841
234847
234863
234873
234908
234932
234938
234948
234959
235503
235513
235539
235541
235559
235604
235622
235680
235692
235718
235719
235726
235733
235811
235821
235833
235842
234763
234767
234784
234789
234806
234835
234839
234861
234880
234882
234898
234920
235504
235530
235534
235548
235549
235553
235582
235597
235626
235631
235634
235654
235662
235682
235685
235700
235713
235725
235730
235731
235745
235748
235749
235776
235818
235822
235848
234770
234772
234773
234792
234804
234827
234840

04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19



2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)

$1142
1203320000029383
CJ254
IN30027110036596
1201060001884596
1201060002520764
1302310000043171
CS680
IN30051312069152
G0438

H0128

CR193

51842

A0663

CN166

V0525

Ccvie2

D0601
IN30113526040782
IN30169611746222
CS622

CY005

Cccoe7

J0375
IN30023910133224
CsS979
IN30112715652275
CD027

CC160

$1159

CA010

G0395

M0690

Cs165
IN30292710104149
IN30051320204677
CA072

CT011

CS937

P0774

Cs934

NO0307
1204000000054692
K0532

M0752
IN30109810641883
IN30302867813195
IN30232410271094
IN30214810036954
V0532

P0709

A0657

Cs784

B0385

CB253

G0437

P0948

K0899

RO722

CM258
IN30089610318463
IN30061010194610
$1803
IN30214810927476
CK022

A0471

Cvo74

P0876

P0861

CS551
1206120000275460
51808
IN30088814244062
CC133

CK395

CV005
IN30115113343160
N0369
IN30311610298450
CD193
1203390000038482
1202000000275741
1202000000222074
1202000000248641
IN30089610392763
CP492

Cs910

K0891

CP262

CB223

C0417

SHREYAS GORDHANBHAI PATEL
HIRJIBHAI NANJIBHAI SARVAIYA
KULJEEV JAISWAL
BHUPENDRA SANALAL SHAH
PRAVIN ANNASAHEB PATIL
VINOD RAMACHANDRA JADHAV
BABITA RAJENDRA PATNI
VITHALDAS T SHAH

NEENA GUPTA

G NAGESWARA RAO

H K LINGARAJU

MS RAGHAVAN

SRIHARI B K

A C POOVANNA

JAYASHREE B NARAYAN

V N SHIVARAMAN

K'S VEENA

D SARATHY

R YOGISH SHENOY

ANJANI VAMAN SHENOY

B CHANDRASHEKAR SHENOY
KL YASHODA

V CHANDRACHUDAN
JAGMOHAN ANANDIJI DASANI
SATHYA SEELAN K
SAILENDRA LALL SEAL

MIRA BUDHIA

KEKESHROO PERVIN DARABNA
S CHANDRASHEKAR CHATRA
SUBODH KUMAR AGARWAL
RAM BABU AGARWALA
GURUDAYAL KAUR

MIRA SHAH

PREMILA RAMNIKLAL SHETH
SIDDHANT SAMIR PATEL
RAJESHKUMAR D DOSHI
VIKRAM GOBIND ADVANI
PRAMILA B TOPRANI
MANISH V SHAH

PRANAV VITHALDAS BASTAWALA
H D SANGHAVI

NILESH VASANTRAI DOSHI
HEMA YOGESH SHAH
KACHARDAS A LUNAWAT
MADHU BAJAJ

MUKESH RAMESH KABRA
SHIRISH SHRIRAM DESHPANDE
KARRI SATYANARYANA REDDY
L K GOPINATHA RAO

V RUKMANI

P DEVADAS SHENOY

ARGHYA DAS

C SANDILL

B J GAYATHRI JAIKUMAR

P BALACHANDRA BABU

G BEENA

PARVATHI KIRAN

KASTURI G R

R RAVICHANDRAN

KIRAN M A MENDONCE
ASWINIS G

B E NATARAJ

SIPRA SEAL

MOHAMMED TAHER MAMA
MENALLUR KOTHANDARAM
ANITA GUPTA

V VIJAYKUMAR RAO

PANKAJ HARIANI

PARAMIJIT MANN

VIVEK SARAN

BARKHA AGRAWAL

SUMATI DEVI JAIN

ANJANA SHARMA

NIRMALA TULSIDAS CHUDASMA
DEEPA KOTHARI

WILLIAM VAZ

KANAN NILESH TALSANIA
NILESH VASANTRAI DOSHI
SUNEEL GAJANAN GORE
PRATIBHA KUSUMAKAR DAMLE
REKHADEVI ARUNKUMAR DAGA

MOHAMAD RIYAZ HAJI ABDUL RASHID HINGORA
RAMESHCHANDRA PUSARAMII RATHI

MILIND SUDHAKAR PATANKAR
NARAYAN OMPRAKASH
SHARATH CHANDRA PATEL
ECV SAGAR

K GOVINDARAJAN

MAYANK P PATEL

KAILASH CHAND BHANSALI
CS VENKATESH

100
10
200
25
50
10
50
20
1

1
100
40
1

5
400
1
40
5

5

1
100
60
120
100
5
40
500
2880
20
200
160
100
10
40
100
50
400
340
50
100
50
100
100
200
100
1

7
20
1

1
100
1
200
20

200
10
35
6240
1090
760
50
300
140
30
1
300
200
400
100
200
100
50
20
70
74
100
9
10
200

200

200.00
20.00
400.00
50.00
100.00
20.00
100.00
40.00
2.00
2.00
200.00
80.00
2.00
10.00
800.00
2.00
80.00
10.00
10.00
2.00
200.00
120.00
240.00
200.00
10.00
80.00
1,000.00
5,760.00
40.00
400.00
320.00
200.00
20.00
80.00
200.00
100.00
800.00
680.00
100.00
200.00
100.00
200.00
200.00
400.00
200.00
2.00
14.00
40.00
2.00
2.00
200.00
2.00
400.00
40.00
400.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
80.00
2.00
400.00
20.00
70.00
12,480.00
2,180.00
1,520.00
100.00
600.00
280.00
60.00
2.00
600.00
400.00
800.00
200.00
400.00
200.00
100.00
40.00
140.00
148.00
200.00
18.00
20.00
400.00
400.00
40.00
80.00
40.00
2.00

234859
234862
234879
234951
235554
235556
235583
235589
235594
235621
235644
235656
235659
235663
235666
235683
235694
235707
235757
235759
235761
235778
235804
235807
235819
235825
235839
234701
234747
234768
234788
234802
234815
234831
234832
234843
234941
234949
234955
234973
234983
234984
235516
235527
235542
235566
235587
235603
235618
235658
235667
235670
235673
235693
235696
235711
235714
235715
235721
235736
235747
235779
235827
235828
235846
234695
234733
234765
234771
234785
234791
234795
234796
234813
234893
234936
234968
234985
235520
235528
235570
235576
235585
235586
235616
235652
235653
235657
235665
235668
235712
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04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
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04-06-19
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04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19



2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2018-19 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)

NO0490

CS583

CYoo3
1202890000767127
IN30021414295626
Ccm210

CS564
1302080000098238
$1495

NO0390
IN30020610489853
H0260

V0287
1301990000004890
IN30127630724489
CC134

Cs445
1203330000082295
1204310000024980
Cl240

CK250

CHO60
IN30075710822687
IN30133018686344
K0677
1201090000855636
IN30302868613701
IN30061010481529
CK115

CK260
IN30135620064426
Y0036

D0606

P0960

A0675
IN30023910771157
CsS068
IN30112715652339
CA007

CD028

CP098
IN30096610030129
IN30120910028895
IN30112716143432
K0662

M0711

CS570
1201090003393361
K0726
1204810000071078
IN30113526141278
IN30214810013328
G0451

A0666

$1830

G0435

V0524

N0492

A0673

DO0603

CKO66

$1036

R0389
1203450000026671
IN30133019394442
1305130000137050
IN30020610166649
Cs158

A0677

CVo74

CP034
IN30063630041502
IN30169610637312
1302590000233470
K0563
IN30135620064426
IN30189510016327
NO0505
1204470011439490
IN30048422513114
1208870036502790
IN30131320680838
Ccuo19

K0551

K0716

C€s622

CLO4S
IN30246110083589
J0288

Cvo72
IN30131320727256

NITIN DESHPANDE

B K G LAKSHMANA SETTY

KL YASHODA

KALPANA VIJAY SHAHA
ASOKKUMAR RATHNAM
SUSMITA NIRANJAN MEHTA
NIMESH SUMATILAL SHAH
SRINIVASA ANANDA THEERTHA VADAYAVARGAM
SARLA SURENDRA TRIVEDI

NAVIN BHATIA

JAGDISH MITTER SEHDEV
HARISHKUMAR R KOYANI
VASANTBEN H PATEL
GHANSHYAM PARSHURAM DESANI
MANISHKUMAR LAXMICHAND VASA
TULSIDAS SAVJIBHAI CHUDASMA
BABURAMESH SHARMA
ASHOKBHAI PREMCHAND MALI
SURENDRAKUMAR MOTICHAND KHAJANCHI
BAKULA RASHMIKANT JHAVERI
FEROZ RUSTAMIJI KAVARANA
SUDHA HINDUJA
ARVINDKUMAR S SHAH
PARAG J SHAH

KRISHNABAI GAJANAN MANKIKAR
GOVIND ONKARDAS KELA
SHANKHINI SHIRISH DESHPANDE
NARENDRA MEHTA

CHANDRA KRISHNAN

CHANDRA KRISHNAN

SHANKAR YALLAPPA TADAKOD

Y S MUNISH KUMAR

D V SRINIVAS

PRABHAKAR J

A B MENDONCE

SAVITHA C

SRI RANI LAKSHMI GNG SPG WVG MILLS P
MUKUL BUDHIA

AHMED MOHAMED AFINIA
NOSHIR KEKESHROO DARABNA

R PADMANABHAN

VIRENDER KUMAR

SURESH VYAS

SANJAY DANI

KAILASH CHANDRA AGARWAL
MIRA SHAH

JAYA MILAN SHETH
TARUNKUMAR MOHANLAL SHUKLA
KABIR ATMARAM CHAINANI
BUDIDA MAHESWARA PRATAP

A A SINDHU

GIRIJA SRINIVAS

GIRIJA SRINIVAS

A C POOVANNA

SESHUKUMAR A

GIRI TALLURU

VIVEK PALSULE

N RAVI

A'S NAGARAJ

DORIS DAS

V K MADHURAM

SHASHIKALA S

RAJI GOPALAN

KANCHAN BHANSALI

RANJANA MUKHERJEE

SANJIBAN SUR
DAROPADI DEVI BHAGERIA
NALINI HARIDAS SWALI

AFFRAZ FEROZE BOOMLA

V VIJAYKUMAR RAO

N PRABHAKARAN

SHITAL RAKESH SONI

HARISH CHANDRA GUPTA

KISHIN CHOITHRAM KHATRI

K'N ASHOK KUMAR

SHANKAR YALLAPPA TADAKOD
YAJAMAN NANJUNDAPPA SHIVANANDA
NIRMAL KUMAR NAYAK

SHARAD S NAYANI

RASHMIKANT DHIRAJLAL SHAH HUF
M SUNNY

RAJESH S NARANG

B S UMESH

KHORSHED K MISTRY

KANAYALAL BAJAJ

B CHANDRASHEKAR SHENOY

KL LAKSHMI

BIPIN R PATEL

JIGNA JITENDRA SHAH
RANCHHODDAS GOPALDAS VAIDYA
ANASUYA

500
2880
2400

80
100
20
100
100
10
400
27
100
40
100
1
40

BB R NP O

120
200
200
5
50
19
100
160
1280
608
104
25
15
50
40
0.8
0.8
24
10
50
1
0.8
224
224
80
100
544
1
16
40
6.4

2.00
80.00
120.00
10.00
400.00
2,520.00
1,760.00
1,960.00
40.00
800.00
100.00
400.00
200.00
8.00
20.00
400.00
400.00
20.00
50.00
400.00
540.00
100.00
40.00
40.00
280.00
200.00
34.00
40.00
60.00
40.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
160.00
2.00
560.00
1,000.00
5,760.00
4,800.00
160.00
200.00
40.00
200.00
200.00
20.00
800.00
54.00
200.00
80.00
200.00
2.00
80.00
2.00
10.00
2.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
240.00
400.00
400.00
10.00
100.00
380.00
2,000.00
3,200.00
25,600.00
12,160.00
2,080.00
500.00
300.00
1,000.00
800.00
16.00
16.00
480.00
200.00
1,000.00
20.00
16.00
4,480.00
4,480.00
1,600.00
2,000.00
10,880.00
20.00
320.00
800.00
128.00

235717
235774
235777
235785
235797
234707
234717
234734
234740
234759
234762
234808
234810
234811
234812
234814
234819
234869
234872
234892
234902
234969
234982
235508
235538
235572
235588
235641
235647
235648
235660
235710
235716
235734
235739
235750
235813
235840
235847
234702
234745
234757
234760
234783
234793
234816
234836
234856
234944
235602
235617
235628
235636
235664
235672
235686
235709
235720
235723
235728
235743
235766
235801
235830
235841
446549
444618
444730
444772
444802
444863
444891
444934
444935
445000
445011
445048
445088
446513
446520
446531
446534
444608
444731
444773
444828
444834
444887
444909
444928
445016

04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19
04-06-19

15/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

15/06/2021

15/06/2021

15/06/2021

15/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021



2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)

CP537
1204710000047640
1208870027101130
IN30021421048575
1208160006795560
IN30125028463878
M0898

CK395

CC176

K0532
IN30021411022788
CV068

BBO67

RO741

V0530

CS583
1203330000784300
CB162

CK314
IN30120910028908
M0690
IN30018310482561
IN30115113000946
CHO60

Cs934

CC114

Cs453

A0545

P0937
IN30009510789279
CK084
IN30154914117762
IN30198310784662
IN30189510018214
1208870023919250
G0395

CP127

51218

CS564
IN30115113343160
Ccv219

L0124
1302080000098230
CS332

R0722

CYoo03

Cs445

CD027

CD028

CD030

CT006
IN30232411083495
IN30133020225545
1202000000248640
IN30192611362504
51837

P0960

Cs716
IN30112716103475
IN30214810921647
1208180033378400
CD117

CP043

CB146

CHO42

CGo64

M0752

CC160

51254
1203410000266980
CK293

CP098

Cs614

CD292

CC175

CV005

N0285

CA155

ccoa7
IN30102220150698
K0570
1203330000082290
1201350000050440
IN30214810013328
P0962

RO709
IN30023910133224
ccoo7

BB026

N0360

CN166

MSS PRASAD

LALITABEN K CHUDASAMA

RONAK

AKSHAY BIRLA

MADHU SHIKARAPPLA BETHUR
MANOJ KUMAR SETHIA

MARINA VAZ

DEEPA KOTHARI

RASHMI MAFATLAL CHOKSI
KACHARDAS A LUNAWAT
RAJNEESH SRIVASTAVA

NAHEED JJJ PARDIWALA

NERGISH KAIKHUSHROO PLUMBER
R LOKESH

VIKRAM CHOPRA

B K G LAKSHMANA SETTY
VIJAYABEN SANGAVI

VANDANA BANSAL

U PRASAD KAMATH

KAVITA VYAS

MIRA SHAH

DIPCHAND P MAKHUJA

PHOENIX SHARE STOCKBROKERS PVT LTD
SUDHA HINDUJA

H D SANGHAVI

LALITHA RAMESHCHANDRA CHAUGULE
OV SHANTHA

ASHOK KUMAR

PRIYAG S

ARUN PRAKASH L STEPHAN D SOUZA
O CHANDRASEKHARAN
HEMENDRA NARANDAS SHAH
GAURISHKUMAR GORDHANBHAI PATEL
M LB GOWDA

PALASH DAS

GURUDAYAL KAUR

SUMITRA SHASHIKANT PARIKH
SAMIR VIPIN MUNSHI

NIMESH SUMATILAL SHAH

KANAN NILESH TALSANIA
SAROJBEN RATILAL VORA
LAXMIBAI SHRIPAD JOSHI

SRINIVASA ANANDA THEERTHA VADAYAVARGAM

JASVANTLAL A SHAH

R RAVICHANDRAN

KL YASHODA

BABURAMESH SHARMA
KEKESHROO PERVIN DARABNA
NOSHIR KEKESHROO DARABNA
ROSHAN KEKESHROO DARABNA
BHARAT NARAINDAS TOPRANI
KASI VISWANADHAM MEDURI
SANTOSH MEHTA

MILIND SUDHAKAR PATANKAR
D SRINIVASAN

S L BADIGER

PRABHAKAR J

M SARADA

CHAMAN LAL PASRICHA
LAKSHMI VENKATESH
AJANAV A

RAJ LAKSHMI KUMARI DEVI
SHASHIKANT JIVANLAL PARIKH
RESHMA BHAVNANI

FALI ADI HOYVOY

SUNILA KRISHNAKANT GOLATKAR
MADHU BAJAJ

S CHANDRASHEKAR CHATRA
SUNIL SHANTILAL OSTWAL
MUKUND RAY

K'S KRISHNA SWAMY

R PADMANABHAN

SWETA SHARMA

ASHA MAHESH DESAI

RASHMI MAFATLAL CHOKSI
WILLIAM VAZ

NAMITA HUKUM PARAKH
SZABDIN

JOTHI CHANDRASHEKAR
MOHAN ADIMULAM

KRIPA VISHWAMBHERNATH
ASHOKBHAI PREMCHAND MALI
SHILPA MANISH PANPALIA
GIRUA SRINIVAS

P C KUMARA SWAMY
RJAYANTH

SATHYA SEELAN K

CHANDRA PRABHA

KETAN S SHAH

NOSHIR D KAMDIN
JAYASHREE B NARAYAN

16
315
1
40
2
50
1600
320
64
160
140
1920
40
5
0.8
32
2250
160
80
30
8

3

1
40
40
32
32
16
4
16
32
540
25
0.8
14
80
400
72
704
200
80
160
882
16
0.8

NNV}

96
400
280
320

320.00 445058
6,300.00 446495
20.00 446502
800.00 446505
40.00 446545
1,000.00 446551
32,000.00 444605
6,400.00 444680
1,280.00 444686
3,200.00 444767
2,800.00 444778
38,400.00 444814
800.00 444870
100.00 445020
16.00 445037
640.00 445064
45,000.00 446498
3,200.00 444616
1,600.00 444831
600.00 444872
160.00 444883
60.00 444916
20.00 444921
800.00 444926
800.00 444932
640.00 444949
640.00 444991
320.00 445026
80.00 445053
320.00 445061
640.00 445074
10,800.00 446490
500.00 446510
16.00 446536
280.00 446553
1,600.00 444631
8,000.00 444642
1,440.00 444684
14,080.00 444716
4,000.00 444738
1,600.00 444758
3,200.00 444769
17,640.00 444816
320.00 444892
16.00 445039
960.00 445065
3,200.00 444639
46,080.00 444669
38,400.00 444670
38,400.00 444671
4,640.00 444726
2,000.00 444797
500.00 444945
180.00 444962
20.00 444987
16.00 445035
20.00 445049
640.00 445056
80,000.00 446489
100.00 446539
400.00 446548
11,520.00 444628
8,000.00 444641
4,480.00 444720
3,200.00 444729
11,520.00 444753
1,600.00 444774
320.00 444871
800.00 444950
200.00 446552
4,800.00 444603
1,280.00 444606
3,200.00 444650
1,600.00 444666
1,920.00 444685
1,600.00 444717
1,600.00 444784
2,240.00 444817
2,240.00 444823
4,000.00 444839
640.00 444881
200.00 444900
300.00 444953
16.00 444988
100.00 445044
80.00 445054
80.00 445075
1,920.00 444627
8,000.00 444714
5,600.00 444768
6,400.00 444808

08/06/2021
15/06/2021
15/06/2021
15/06/2021
15/06/2021
15/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
15/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
15/06/2021
15/06/2021
15/06/2021
15/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
15/06/2021
15/06/2021
15/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
15/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021



2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)

Cs080

CP432
IN30027110036596
J0373
IN30061010014142
K0900
1203450000026670
IN30112716089829
CK029
IN30133019465747
A0360

CP290

CM358

CP231

NO0343

CD297

Y0037
IN30155722086886
M0711

CP306

CD193

Ccvie2

D0615

CM258
1203320025813460
1203350000034210
IN30611412331343
1201090001041070
NO0390

CG117

B0513

P0610

Cvi3l

CS246

Cv220

P0961
IN30061010481529
51834

Co417
1203320001038670
A0471

CS635

K0517

CD124

K0726

CP427
IN30009510160095
J0375

51808
IN30051316993746
Cs136
IN30112715198804
Co424
IN30267930653224
CK294

CB212

CN002

MO0572

CT011

A0310

V0284

CR169

CMm323

CY002

C€s937

Cs325

K0897

DO0593

P0938

A0657

Y0036

G0448

Cco70
IN30160410827377
C€s979

$1803

CK022

107

CNO026

u0109

CG281
1203910000025740
N0480

N0492
IN30023910735842
K0705

V0287

CM051

$1358

CV132

MO0785

K SUBRAMANIAN
CHANCHALBEN DEVIJIBHAI PATEL
BHUPENDRA SANALAL SHAH
JAYESH NAGJI

C R MOHAN

KEERTHIKUMAR D NAIK
KANCHAN BHANSALI

CHAMAN LAL PASRICHA
ESWARIER KRISHNAN

ARCHANA RANI SOOD

ANAND NARAYAN TANDON
JAGRUTI DAYABHAI PATEL
BAKUL MERCHANT

SURESH U PETHANI

NITA J DESAI

JITENDRA A DHUVAVIA
YALAGOUDA BHIMAGOUDA PATIL
UDAY SHANKAR SHARMA

MIRA SHAH

KUNDANBALA S PATTANI
PRATIBHA KUSUMAKAR DAMLE
K'S VEENA

D RAJANNA

KIRAN M A MENDONCE
CHANDRA BHASHKAR DHAPOLA
NARENDRA KUMAR AMRUTLAL LIMBACHIA
NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED ACCOUNT GUINESS SECURITIES LIMITED
MUKUND LAXMAN JADHAV
NAVIN BHATIA

MEENA GUPTA

BHASKER B BHARGAVA
PARASMAL S RANKA
ISHWARLAL TRIBHOVANDAS VORA
SANKAR SUNDARRAJAN

NITA RATILAL VORA

POORNIMA K PAI

NARENDRA MEHTA

S VENUGOPALA

CS VENKATESH

MODI KRINA SANKET

ANITA GUPTA

LATA K SANGHAVI

KARAN H PATEL

TRUPTI PREMJI DEDHIA

KABIR ATMARAM CHAINANI
CHANDRAKANT PANCHAL
SHANTI BALASUNDAR
JAGMOHAN ANANDJI DASANI
SUMATI DEVI JAIN

M YUNUS GULAMNABI RASOLIWAL
NALINKANT VRAJLAL SHAH
URMILA LAXMAN BODAS

C RADHA KRISHNA REDDY
PERCYVAL ANTONY LAWRENCE RASQIUINHA
SMITA CHAKRAVARTHY
NATVERLAL MANZLAL BASTAWALA
SAM SORABJI NADODWALLA
MINOO NADIRSHA ANKLESARIA
PRAMILA B TOPRANI

ARUNA A PATEL

VIVEK KOLHATKAR

ASHA RAO

TRR MANJUNATH

KL YASHODA

MANISH V SHAH

SHAILESH DOLATRAI SHAH

K'S PRADEEP

DASA S PREMANATH
PRABHAKAR M

ARGHYA DAS

Y S MUNISH KUMAR

G MURALIDHAR

S LAKSHMI C CHATRA

SUNIT KUMAR GUPTA
SAILENDRA LALL SEAL

SIPRA SEAL

MENALLUR KOTHANDARAM

B S JAGADEESH

SAM SORABJI NADODWALLA

U R KAMATH

HEMENDRA JAGMOHANDAS GANDHI
G VEERESHAM

N M JAIBHARATH

N RAVI

KUMARA SWAMY K

KULBIR SINGH

VASANTBEN H PATEL
THUPPALAY KOCHU GOVINDA MENON
SETU H DOSHI

KL VANDANA

MAN MOHAN MUNDHRA

304
40

40
2
0.8
5
80
4992
100
80
64
160
64
80
160
120
100
8
16
16
32
4
32
1
25
7
34
320
112
80
80
480
768
80
160
20
0.8
0.8
25
872
320
80
96
80
160
200
80
0.8
20
48
5

5
15
320
64
9216

4992
224
13056

240

824
160

80

6,080.00 444860
800.00 444898
500.00 444924
800.00 444929

40.00 444969
16.00 444971
100.00 445082
1,600.00 446488
99,840.00 446501

2,000.00 444622

1,600.00 444625

1,280.00 444651

3,200.00 444676

1,280.00 444681

1,600.00 444708

3,200.00 444792

2,400.00 444840

2,000.00 444868
160.00 444884
320.00 444919
320.00 444943
640.00 445028

80.00 445042
640.00 445050
20.00 446503
500.00 446514
140.00 446518
680.00 446525

6,400.00 444612

2,240.00 444626

1,600.00 444668

1,600.00 444683

9,600.00 444719

15,360.00 444744

1,600.00 444759

3,200.00 444803
400.00 444997

16.00 445006
16.00 445034
500.00 446508
17,440.00 444623

6,400.00 444644

1,600.00 444652

1,920.00 444689

1,600.00 444722

3,200.00 444762

4,000.00 444794

1,600.00 444855

16.00 444879
400.00 444889
960.00 444923
100.00 444951
100.00 445043
300.00 446542

6,400.00 444604

1,280.00 444662

184,320.00 444696

1,600.00 444702

5,440.00 444727

1,600.00 444732

1,600.00 444763

12,160.00 444801

3,200.00 444825

2,560.00 444836
800.00 444925
320.00 444927

16.00 444994
16.00 444996
160.00 445013
16.00 445017
16.00 445033
160.00 445046
320.00 445063
20.00 445076
640.00 445079
160.00 445080
99,840.00 445090
4,480.00 444607
261,120.00 444697

1,600.00 444832
320.00 444940
400.00 444967

80.00 445032
16.00 445038
20.00 446535

4,800.00 444620

1,600.00 444636

16,480.00 444672

3,200.00 444757

1,280.00 444835

1,600.00 444865
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08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
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08/06/2021
15/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
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08/06/2021
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08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
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2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
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2020-21 (INTERIM)
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2020-21 (INTERIM)
2020-21 (INTERIM)
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2020-21 (INTERIM)
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2020-21 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
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2021-22 (INTERIM)
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2021-22 (INTERIM)
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2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)

IN30311610298450
IN30021412055710
K0899

CY005

R0462
IN30077310260873
1208180009879580
1100001000020680
1208160059015340
IN30169610880422
1208870036338310
$1142

P0774

CNO79

L0129

Cs068

$1495
1203320002952340
CS680
1208870023741460
IN30089610392763
CP262

N0483
1203350000242610
CB093

B0501

R0413

R0284
1203390000038482
CS570
1302310000054143
W0026

A0480

M0899

RO508

B0585

Cs445

RO383

CHO68

CHO69
1204470000589217
Ccm101
1302310000008947
A0262

$1192
IN30148510553449
IN30088814864540
1202000000179350
CG282

CR138

RO709
IN30036020098724
IN30133019313343
K0716

N0285

51681

Cs058
1301990000004890
IN30133020225545
1203500000311177
P0916

W0028

51254

CD246

R0414

M0752
IN30113526141278
CR217

CG199

CG280
IN30097410540269
A0629

MO0804

Cvi31

N0508

P0963

M0904

CK354

CK361
1202000000275741
P0667

CG144

J0380
IN30018310482561
1201330000164525
1302310000043152
1302310000043171
51834

51842

CP552

RO711

SUNEEL GAJANAN GORE
SHRINIWAS MADHAVRAO POTDAR
KASTURI G R

KL YASHODA

RAMESH KUMAR

GOPAL AGARWAL

LUVISH JAIN

EDELWEISS BROKING LIMITD
KALYANI RAHUL KURKUTE
KRISHNAMURTHY UMAKANTH
AMIT KUMAR GORAI

SHREYAS GORDHANBHAI PATEL
PRANAV VITHALDAS BASTAWALA
VINITA PRAKASH NAVARE
LINGAM SAROIJINI DEVI

SRI RANI LAKSHMI GNG SPG WVG MILLS P
SARLA SURENDRA TRIVEDI
VAISHALI KALAPI DEDHIA
VITHALDAS T SHAH

LAKSHMI KINTALI

NARAYAN OMPRAKASH

MAYANK P PATEL

N GOPAL

RAMESH KUMAR CHANDACK
SWAROOP CHAND BOHARA
BABURAMESH V SHARMA HUF
RAJENDRA CHIMANLAL MODY
RAVINDRA MULCHAND
REKHADEVI ARUNKUMAR DAGA
JAYA MILAN SHETH

VAISHALI RAJENDRA DHARASHIVKAR
WINSTON D SOUZA

ARTI ULHAS RANE

MAYUR JAMNADAS VORA

RAJU CHATURBHUJ BHATIA

B CHANDRASHEKAR
BABURAMESH SHARMA
RAJENDRABHAI CHIMANLAL MODI
A'S HARI PRASAD

VIJAYALAKSHMI HARIPRASAD
JAYALATTA M SHAH

KERKAR LATA MANOHAR

ANAND ASHOK JHUNJHUNUWALA
A AGUPTA

SHARATH INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SUBHASHBHAI CHUNIBHAI PATEL
PILOO SHAPUR DALAL

RITESH CHANDRAKANT SANGHVI
NS GOWTHAM

U M RAMESH RAO

R JAYANTH

SHAH RUPA MADHU

PINNACLE POLYTRADE PVT LTD
KANAYALAL BAJAJ

NAMITA HUKUM PARAKH

S PRABHAKAR

SITALAKSHMI MILLS LTD
GHANSHYAM PARSHURAM DESANI
SANTOSH MEHTA

BELUR RUDRAPPA VINAY
PRAKASH K KUKREJA

WINSTON D SOUZA

SUNIL SHANTILAL OSTWAL
ALPANA DUTT

RAJENDRA CHIMANLAL MODY
MADHU BAJAJ

A A SINDHU

HEMAPRABHA G RAO

B GAYATHRI

BHAWAR LAL GANG

HARESH SHETH

ANMOL G KASHMIRI

MEENA SHAH

ISHWARLAL TRIBHOVANDAS VORA
NANDITA DEEPAK HALDIPUR
PRUTHUL CHANDRAKANT MARFATIA
MADHUKAR NARENDRA SHAH
CHOLPADY RAJARAM KAMATH
PRATIMA RAJARAM KAMATH

MOHAMAD RIYAZ HAJI ABDUL RASHID HINGORA

PRADEEP J NAIR

PARESH BABULAL GANDHI
JIVRAJ DHANJI MARU
DIPCHAND P MAKHIJA
SUREKHA AVINASH PISE
PRITI VIVEK PATNI

BABITA RAJENDRA PATNI
S VENUGOPALA

SRIHARI B K

M S SRINIVASA PRABHU
RAGHAVENDRA PRASAD R S

50

18

0.8

48

8

50

8

10

10

3

1

80

80

240

80

224

16

20

16

16

10

32

4

10
120.00
100.00
400.00
200.00
70.00
320.00
292.50
50.00
50.00
6.00
50.00
20.00
200.00
480.00
80.00
120.00
25.00
60.00
50.00
40.00
40.00
100.00
200.00
HHHHHH
200.00
140.00
5.00
HHHHHH
130.50
100.00
100.00
150.00
144.00
4.00
25.00
30.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
10.00
480.00
100.00
100.00
200.00
200.00
40.00
15.00
200.00
100.00
480.00
540.00
100.00
HitHHHH
200.00
200.00
74.00
100.00
20.00
50.00
3.00
1.00
50.00
50.00
1.00
1.00
40.00
5.00

1,000.00 444942
360.00 444948
16.00 445036
960.00 445066
160.00 445070
1,000.00 445084
160.00 446506
200.00 446516
200.00 446527
60.00 446541
20.00 446550
1,600.00 444654
1,600.00 444739
4,800.00 444775
1,600.00 444796
4,480.00 444862
320.00 444869
400.00 444917
320.00 444963
320.00 444970
200.00 444981
640.00 445014
80.00 445023
200.00 445087
2,880.00 922577
2,400.00 922582
9,600.00 922595
4,800.00 922660
1,680.00 922701
7,680.00 922585
7,020.00 922705
1,200.00 922800
1,200.00 922837
144.00 922822
1,200.00 922846
480.00 922912
4,800.00 922576
11,520.00 922594
1,920.00 922755
2,880.00 922756
600.00 922810
1,440.00 922847
1,200.00 922854
960.00 922872
960.00 922939
2,400.00 922590
4,800.00 922639
25,920.00 922702
4,800.00 922732
3,360.00 922750
120.00 922931
30,240.00 922624
3,132.00 922638
2,400.00 922692
2,400.00 922700
3,600.00 922731
3,456.00 922774
96.00 922791
600.00 922845
720.00 922899
2,400.00 922718
1,200.00 922801
1,200.00 922850
240.00 922951
11,520.00 922596
2,400.00 922693
2,400.00 922714
4,800.00 922746
4,800.00 922760
960.00 922950
360.00 924605
4,800.00 922619
2,400.00 922623
11,520.00 922647
12,960.00 922653
2,400.00 922661
41,472.00 922662
4,800.00 922666
4,800.00 922667
1,776.00 922703
2,400.00 922759
480.00 922811
1,200.00 922816
72.00 922818
24.00 922849
1,200.00 922855
1,200.00 922856
24.00 922892
24.00 922896
960.00 922913
120.00 922932
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08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
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08-06-22
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08-06-22
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08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
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08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
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08-06-22
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08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
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2021-22 (INTERIM)
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2021-22 (INTERIM)
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2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)

1302190000027503
IN30167010150238
P0861
IN30133017659328
1302590000233475
CMm188
IN30113526156069
Y0037

RO683

J0378

CP306
IN30018310663172
IN30192611253749
P0943

R0462
1204750000012545
Cuo19
IN30112716143432
IN30036020098765
B0489

CB0O31

CG065
1202000000286143
1302310000059059
CD297

CA190

CR0O47

K0912

CA048

K0915

P0937
IN30112715068397
clio7

S1175
IN30020610166649
1204150000042830
CC176

CG298

Cvi32
IN30163740151805
IN30154915496216
IN30267935110825
1203600001198496
IN30429512323214
CP159

A0535

L0165

CK219
IN30089610199245
IN30061010017028
IN30009510789279
IN30133019454472
IN30021411537480
1201090001041072
1203390000209254
B0470
IN30133019465747
ccoo7

CG017

CS571

MO0572

K0551
IN30154915316105
V0284

51088

M0542
IN30063630041502
L0158

K0563

CP260

DO0605
IN30074910255227
IN30063610031076
M0898
IN30096610030129
A0433

K0503

CD124

20024

CJos0

J0355

M0929

K0532

CNO79

MO0737

H0128
1204470003025986
A0686
IN30311610298450
1202000000248641
IN30131320727256

ALKA DILIP KATARIYA

ANIL AGARWAL

PARAMJIT MANN

ANIL SOOD

KISHIN CHOITHRAM KHATRI
SHALAKA ANANT MATE

A KASTURI N HEGDE
YALAGOUDA BHIMAGOUDA PATIL
RAJ NARAYAN SHARMA
JIVRAJ DHANJI MARU
KUNDANBALA S PATTANI
DR NIKHILESH A SHAH

S VASUDEVA

P VENKATARAMANA RAO
RAMESH KUMAR

VIJAY BARASU KHACHANE
B S UMESH

SANJAY DANI

SHAH MADHU JAYANTILAL
BIRLA BOMBAY PRIVATE LTD
BANK OF INDIA

KRISHNAKANT JAGANNATH GOLATKAR

BHANUDAS SHRIRAM PHATE
DIPTI RITESH KEDIYA
JITENDRA A DHUVAVIA

B ALIAKBAR

C RAJENDRA KUMAR

K'V CHINNARAJ

GULU MOHANSING ADVANI
KAMALESH KUMAR C SHAH
PRIYAGS

K RAVIPRAKASH PRABHU

B S JAGADEESH

SUNIL DUTT BHARDWAJ
DAROPADI DEVI BHAGERIA
DHARMIN CHANDRAKANT SHAH
RASHMI MAFATLAL CHOKSI
USHARANI GIRDHARIDAS
KL VANDANA
RAVICHANDIRAN M

SURESH KRISHNA

VIKRAM SINGH BATRA
PARIKH DAXABEN HARISHKUMAR
ALPESH KANU DESAI
PRAKASH M PAI

AMITA MAHENDRA CHHEDA
LALITHA KUMARI K SHAH

P R ANIL KUMAR
SHIVANANDA M S

K'M PREMA

ARUN PRAKASH L STEPHAN D SOUZA
ROSHI WADHWANI

NEETA CHANDRAKANT SHAH
MUKUND LAXMAN JADHAV
GOKUL DAS MUNDHRA

B UPPAL

ARCHANA RANI SOOD
CHANDRA PRABHA

DIPTY GOSWAMY

MAYA DIPAK SHETH

MINOO NADIRSHA ANKLESARIA
KHORSHED K MISTRY
ASTRIVEDI

VIVEK KOLHATKAR
SUNITA V PHADKE

M VENKATAGIRI RAO
SHITAL RAKESH SONI
LALITHA KUMARI K SHAH
K'N ASHOK KUMAR

K PALANIAPPAN

DIPANKAR DAS

BANK OF INDIA

MINTA RAKESH PATEL
MARINA VAZ

VIRENDER KUMAR

ASPI E DAMANIA

KEKI JIMMY UNWALLA
TRUPTI PREMJI DEDHIA
ZEOBIA D NADIRSHAW
RAJAN MOTIRAM JAYAKAR
JASMINE FAREDUN LAKDAVALA
MADHAV SUBRAO NAIK
KACHARDAS A LUNAWAT
VINITA PRAKASH NAVARE

M GANDHI

H K LINGARAJU

VISHAV KIRTI BAJAJ

ANIL TIWARI

SUNEEL GAJANAN GORE
MILIND SUDHAKAR PATANKAR
ANASUYA

50.00
249.29
240.00
100.00
495.00
192.00
130.00
120.00

50.00

50.00

20.00

5.00

30.00

1.00

10.00
236.71
224.00
100.00

HitHH#H
112.00
688.00
672.00
150.00
360.00
200.00
100.00
192.00

HitHH#H

50.00

1.00
5.00

50.00
224.00
200.00
100.00
104.00

80.00
200.00

80.00
200.00
468.00

2.00

50.00

37.00

60.00

20.00

1.00
40.00
1.00
2.00

20.00

75.00

45.00

34.00

34.00
100.00
100.00
120.00

HitHHHH
100.00
100.00
224.00
243.00
100.00
200.00
200.00

25.00

1.00
50.00
40.00
1.00

90.00

25.00

HiHHH
100.00
100.00
100.00
120.00
200.00
100.00
320.00
360.00
200.00
240.00
150.00
100.00

2.00
1.00
50.00
9.00
8.00

1,200.00 924625
5,983.00 922553
5,760.00 922558
2,400.00 922560
11,880.00 922676
4,608.00 922696
3,120.00 922739
2,880.00 922753
1,200.00 922787
1,200.00 922815
480.00 922821
120.00 922832
720.00 922875
24.00 922914
240.00 922945
5,681.00 924569
5,376.00 922546
2,400.00 922563
84,240.00 922625
2,688.00 922640
16,512.00 922641
16,128.00 922675
3,600.00 922704
8,640.00 922706
4,800.00 922707
2,400.00 922754
4,608.00 922767
551,424.00 922772
1,200.00 922813
24.00 922867
120.00 922930
1,200.00 922936
5,376.00 922545
4,800.00 922551
2,400.00 922557
2,496.00 922599
1,920.00 922617
4,800.00 922659
1,920.00 922748
4,800.00 922757
11,232.00 922762
48.00 922783
1,200.00 922797
888.00 922806
1,440.00 922824
480.00 922839
24.00 922868
960.00 922893
24.00 922908
48.00 922927
480.00 922938
1,800.00 924578
1,080.00 924617
816.00 924621
816.00 924651
2,400.00 922548
2,400.00 922561
2,880.00 922566
46,080.00 922580
2,400.00 922586
2,400.00 922633
5,376.00 922657
5,832.00 922672
2,400.00 922682
4,800.00 922699
4,800.00 922742
600.00 922798
24.00 922864
1,200.00 922887
960.00 922947
24.00 922956
2,160.00 924565
600.00 924611
38,400.00 922540
2,400.00 922547
2,400.00 922601
2,400.00 922618
2,880.00 922620
4,800.00 922629
2,400.00 922646
7,680.00 922649
8,640.00 922652
4,800.00 922686
5,760.00 922694
3,600.00 922712
2,400.00 922719
48.00 922784
24.00 922789
1,200.00 922842
216.00 922857
192.00 922902

15-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
15-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
15-06-22
15-06-22
15-06-22
15-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
15-06-22
15-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22



2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)

CP537
IN30112715085121
B0404
IN30127630440473
N0252

H0235

CM390

CA006

RO389

V0343

P0876

Cs157

Co421

51008
IN30066910188584
A0651
IN30009510580264
G0448
1204780000173377
IN30034310169889
IN30082911996902
A0471

CS569

RO560

CC175

CB253
IN30192630289035
Cm323

CCo96
1201750000068675
Jo381
1202000000201117
A0650

CG169
IN30113510039062
CR193

B0385

RO710
IN30077310260873
F0033
IN30214810577658
IN30226913722688
1208180007132868
CP064

CP337
IN30287120461468
T0224

51807
1201090000500980
CD292

RO541

CA120

G0415

L0135

CD180
IN30125028189630
IN30051314360506
51602

CD117
IN30024710050096
CK278
IN30115113343160
C€S526

Ccc110

P0881

P0802

N0287

CL045

CLO60
1208160032102850
IN30051312470243
1203320044577684
1305130000137051
IN30088814244062
CP231

51532
IN30051316784555
1203320063439250
IN30192611362504
1201320000503996
IN30113526593675
S$1142

CS622

Cvo72

CG281

K0920
1201910100409670
N0342

$1310

K0539
1201090006041464

MSS PRASAD

SANGAMNATH INDI

BHAWNA AGARWAL

KOTA PADMAJA

NARENDRABHAI CHIMANLAL MODY
HEMALATA D NAGWEKAR
DINESH RAMNIKLAL MEHTA
USHMANJARI JAYANT ADVANT
RAJI GOPALAN

V PRAKASH

PANKAJ HARIANI

ROHIL JAMNADAS SAMPAT
CHARUSHEELA TAMBEKAR

BIPIN CHIMANLAL SHAH
RAMACHANDRAPURAPU RAMU
ANJANEYA T

HEMAV

G MURALIDHAR

MAYABEN BABUBHAI DESAI
SHAH SUVARNABEN SUBHASHCHANDRA
ANANT RAGHUNATH NAGVEKAR
ANITA GUPTA

RASHILA BIPINCHANDRA SHETH
RUCHI DHIMAR

RASHMI MAFATLAL CHOKSI

P BALACHANDRA BABU

D R JAYALAXMI

TRR MANJUNATH

K'V CHINNARAJ

RASHIDA SALIM RAJANI

JIVRAJ DHANJI MARU

ANAND DAYACHAND BAFNA
ANJANEYA T

K VIJAYALAKSHMI GUPTA

M R RAVINDRANATH

MS RAGHAVAN

B J GAYATHRI JAIKUMAR

R C SHEKAR

GOPAL AGARWAL

FATMA ISMAIL MAYET
GANESHA PRASAD

TRIVEDI PARTH YOGESHBHAI
BHUMI RAMESHKUMAR SHAH
KUMUD PRASAD

RV PRASAD

RAGAVACHARI SAMPATHKUMAR
TEKKATTE VENKATARAMANA GURURAJA
SHYAM SUNDAR BHATTACHARYYA
RAKESH MITTAL

ASHA MAHESH DESAI

RAKESH S DOSHI

RITA AMELIA GENEROSA ARAUJO
G S PANKAJA

LAXMAN VISHNU KELKAR
VINAYAK V DIXIT

PRASANTA CHARAN BEBARTA
NANDLAL MAHATO

SANJEEV PURI

RAJ LAKSHMI KUMARI DEVI
HITESH | PANDYA

VISPI SHAVAK SHAW KHAMBATTA
KANAN NILESH TALSANIA
SITARAM S SALGAONKAR
SUSHILA SHANTILAL CHHEDA
PRASAD VIJAYAPURAM
PRASANTA CHARAN BEBARTA
NATWARLAL GOVINDJI SHAH

K L LAKSHMI

KANHAIYALAL LAKHANMAL LALWANI
KIRTI BANSAL

SANJEEV PURI

CHHAYA HALABE

SANJIBAN SUR

ANJANA SHARMA

SURESH U PETHANI

S N RAJAN

KAVITA VIJAY KUMBHAR
MARUTI S MALI

D SRINIVASAN

ASWATHKUMARI P

DHEERAJ M DUSEJA

SHREYAS GORDHANBHAI PATEL
B CHANDRASHEKAR SHENOY
RANCHHODDAS GOPALDAS VAIDYA
HEMENDRA JAGMOHANDAS GANDHI
KALPANA GURURAJ

SUSHIL KUMAR AGARWAL HUF
NITA J DESAI

SHASHI BALA

K'S NANJUNDA SWAMY

VARINI RAJESH TRIVEDI

20.00
4.00
100.00
100.00
928.00
100.00
200.00
960.00
200.00
200.00
50.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
2.00
2.00
4.00
10.00
200.00
50.00
50.00
872.00
200.00
480.00
120.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
HitHH#H
10.00
50.00
40.00
3.00
40.00
1.00
40.00
20.00
5.00
50.00
100.00
200.00
10.00
2.00
120.00
100.00
360.00
3.00
2.00
225.00
100.00
100.00
190.00
200.00
50.00
60.00
50.00
3.00
100.00
576.00
100.00
200.00
200.00
480.00
100.00
200.00
50.00
100.00
544.00
40.00
13.00
25.00
1.00
19.00
270.00
80.00
100.00
12.00
1.00
1.00
10.00
378.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
20.00
1.00
1.00
100.00
20.00
20.00
200.00

480.00 922935
96.00 922944
2,400.00 922552
2,400.00 922572
22,272.00 922593
2,400.00 922632
4,800.00 922643
23,040.00 922689
4,800.00 922763
4,800.00 922771
1,200.00 922782
960.00 922807
960.00 922838
960.00 922841
48.00 922860
48.00 922866
96.00 922870
240.00 922926
4,800.00 924560
1,200.00 924610
1,200.00 924627
20,928.00 922562
4,800.00 922584
11,520.00 922598
2,880.00 922616
4,800.00 922728
4,800.00 922737
4,800.00 922738
28,416.00 922770
240.00 922814
1,200.00 922817
960.00 922853
72.00 922865
960.00 922873
24.00 922882
960.00 922894
480.00 922910
120.00 922925
1,200.00 922958
2,400.00 924561
4,800.00 924574
240.00 924606
48.00 924620
2,880.00 922683
2,400.00 922723
8,640.00 922769
72.00 922890
48.00 922954
5,400.00 924570
2,400.00 922600
2,400.00 922665
4,560.00 922685
4,800.00 922724
1,200.00 922820
1,440.00 922833
1,200.00 922960
72.00 922966
2,400.00 922549
13,824.00 922567
2,400.00 922607
4,800.00 922626
4,800.00 922663
11,520.00 922668
2,400.00 922680
4,800.00 922725
1,200.00 922961
2,400.00 922610
13,056.00 922747
960.00 922835
312.00 924586
600.00 924619
24.00 924633
456.00 924652
6,480.00 922569
1,920.00 922613
2,400.00 922684
288.00 922843
24.00 924647
24.00 922876
240.00 922946
9,072.00 924575
2,400.00 922591
2,400.00 922741
1,200.00 922830
480.00 922840
24.00 922891
24.00 922959
2,400.00 922636
480.00 922785
480.00 922889
4,800.00 924566

08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
15-06-22
15-06-22
15-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
15-06-22
15-06-22
15-06-22
15-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
15-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
15-06-22
15-06-22
15-06-22
15-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
15-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
15-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
15-06-22



2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)
2021-22 (INTERIM)

CG117

D0504

J0394
IN30061010005571
ci17
IN30116030420648
Cs165
IN30051316993746
V0525
IN30267930653224
IN30113526754628
$1613

CD193
IN30021414295626
1208160028012112
1208160006627470
NO0343

MEENA GUPTA

DUSHYANT J DESAI

JAYENDRA B DESAI

S VASUDEVA BHAT

NIVEDITA R JALISATGI

MAHAVEER CHHABRA

PREMILA RAMNIKLAL SHETH

M YUNUS GULAMNABI RASOLIWAL
V N SHIVARAMAN

PERCYVAL ANTONY LAWRENCE RASQIUINHA
SHAKUNTALA RAJARAM SHENOY
SHOBHA GUPTA

PRATIBHA KUSUMAKAR DAMLE
ASOKKUMAR RATHNAM

RAJAT MANGLA

HEMANT SHARMA

NITA J DESAI

140.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
224.00
50.00
40.00
20.00
1.00
15.00
100.00
200.00
20.00
200.00
2.00
2.00
100.00

3,360.00 922565
2,400.00 922634
2,400.00 922635
2,400.00 922733
5,376.00 922751
1,200.00 924595
960.00 922794
480.00 922796
24.00 922906
360.00 924646
2,400.00 922743
4,800.00 922779
480.00 922844
4,800.00 922761
48.00 924584
48.00 924635
2,400.00 922637

08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
15-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
15-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22
15-06-22
15-06-22
08-06-22



